
Waupaca-Waushara

36th Annual



Thank you for your support this past year. 
Good luck with the event today.

715.258.3266

Unique 
Offering!

1964 Pabst Farms Dispersal catalog
to be sold at auction!

The catalog is donated by B-Long  
and all proceeds will be given to the 
Waupaca-Waushara Junior Association

A set of pallet forks has been donated 
by Spiegelberg Implement to the 
auction for the benefit of the Junior 
Association.



WAUPACA-WAUSHARA
Show Opportunity Sale

REGISTERED HOLSTEIN PROJECT CALVES
SATURDAY, APRIL 1, 2023 • 12:00 NOON • WEYAUWEGA, WISCONSIN

Sale Personnel
TIM SCHINDLER

Curtiss, WI
715-223-4014

WI Auctioneer #191

KEVIN JORGENSEN
Waupun, Wisconsin

920-210-3992
Pedigrees

LEADSMEN & BARN CREW PROVIDED BY WAUPACA-WAUSHARA JUNIORS
BARN SUPERINTENDENT - KRISTA LEUDTKE - 920-779-0332

FITTING CREW SUPERINTENDENT - BRANDON SMITH - 715-509-0025

Donated items sale to benefit the Waupaca-Waushara Junior Holstein 
Association. 5% discount on calves sold to Wisconsin Jr. Holstein Association 
members.

WAUPACA-WAUSHARA HOLSTEIN ASSOCIATION
SALE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Justin Hintz, Sale Chair
715-851-0049
Alan Cordes

608-604-0639 Cell
Willis Gunst

920-858-9367 Cell

Matt Ewald
Tom Anderson

Teri Hamm
Caleb Hamm
Grady Auer

LOCATED AT THE WAUPACA COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS  

36th Annual

BRANDON FERRY
Hilbert, Wisconsin

608-335-8861
Ringman 

Dick Piechowski
414-731-0692 Cell 

Jim Sattler
Carla Gunst
Dennis Roe

Dan Peterson

CHAD RYAN
Fond du Lac, Wisconsin

920-639-6408
Ringman 

JAY JAUQUET
Pulaski, Wisconsin

920-639-6408
Ringman 

Aaron Ray Tompkins  
336-363-4639

Jordan Siemers
920-946-8525 

www.cowbuyer.com

Online
Bidding



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

1
JAKE KRUSCHKE
1471 220TH AVENUE
NEW RICHMOND, WI 54017
715-220-5364

CRISDHOME FALL CALF
3208399161
Born: September 11, 2022

Maternal sisters: 

Genosource D Blaze 36078-ET EX-90
Genosource Doorman Believe EX-90

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -802M -19F -16P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.20T +1.66UDC +1.64FLC GTPI +1807G

River-Valley Barbara 5-ET 
3012423932  Excellent-94 EEEEE 3E  RC TL TD
5-08  3x  305d  32730  4.0  1301  3.0    987
7-10  2x  365d  30850  3.8  1176  3.1    959
3-03  2x  365d  21730  3.7    808  3.0    659
Life:   1413s   116730  3.9  4564  3.1  3616
• 3rd Jr 3-Yr-Old International Junior Show 2016

2nd Dam
Rainyridge Talent Barbara  EX-95 EEEEE RC  13*
3-04  2x  365d  34465  3.6  1257  3.3  1133
• HM All-American Aged Cow 2011
• Unanimous All-American 5-Year-Old 2010
• Unanimous All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2010 
• 1st 5-Year-Old, International Show 2010
• Nom All-American Junior 3-Year-Old 2008
• Nom All-Canadian Junior 3-Year-Old 2008
3rd Dam 
RF Outside Breeze-ET EX-95 EEEEE 2E  2* 
8-00  3x  365d  37970  3.9  1484  3.4  1298
Life:   1896d   165379  4.6  7560  3.6  5973
• Grand Champion Southern Spring Show 2011
• Nominated All-West 5-Year-Old 2008
4th Dam
Rayverley Briana Milan-ET EX-2E-CAN  6*
6-03  2x  365d  27075  3.4  928  3.2  862
5th Dam
Rainyridge Tony Beauty EX-5E-CAN  9*
10-5  2x  365d  29081  3.5  1005  3.1    913
Life:   8 Lact   199869  3.3  6592  3.2  6455
• All-Canadian Mature Cow 1992-93-95-99
• All-American Aged Cow 1992-95-99
• Supreme Champion WDE 1995 & 1999
• Res Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 1999
• Nom All-Canadian Mature Cow 1991
• HM All-Canadian 4-Year-Old  1989

Talent Barbara

NATALIE, BRAXTON & JAYDEN MAUK
N6620 COUNTY HIGHWAY E
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-838-3462

MUAK-E-WAY REMEMBER-RED-ET
145513029
Born: December 2, 2022

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -802M -19F -16P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.20T +1.66UDC +1.64FLC GTPI +1807G 
 
Ms Mauk-E-Way Remi-Red-ET
144502635  Excellent-92 EEEVE @ 4-08
2-11  2x  305d  24670  4.2  1039  3.0  730
2-00  2x  275d  16020  4.2    674  3.0  481
• Res Int Champ Midwest Sprg/Nat R&W Jr Show 2021
Full sister:
Ms Mauk-E-Way Rosa-Red-ET VG-86 VVVVV 
• Nom Jr All-American R&W Spring Calf 2018
• Nom Jr All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2019

2nd thru 9th Dams
Rosedale Hopeless Romantic EX-90 EEEVE 2E  RC
5-08  2x  364d  26260  5.1  1331  3.2  835
Rosedale Liberty-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E
3-08  2x  365d  35490  4.5  1595  3.1  1094
Rosedale Lexi-ET VG-89 EEEVE 
2-02  2x  365d  26800  5.1  1356  3.1  837
• All-Wisconsin Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2006
• HM All-American Spring Yrlg Heifer 2005
Rosedale Lea-Ann-ET EX-93 2E  GMD *RC
4-08  3x  365d  39370  3.4  1325  3.1  1202
Life:   1345d   120420  3.6  4315  3.2  3795
• 1st Jr 3 Yr Old Cow Midwest Sprg/Nat 1998
Stookey Elm Park Blackrose-ET EX-96 3E GMD DOM
5-03  3x  365d  42230  4.6  1939  3.4  1432
Life:   1609d   149880  4.4  6621  3.3  4940
• All-Time All-American Jr 2-Yr & Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow
• Res All-American 5-Yr-Old Cow 1995
• All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow 1993
• All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 1992
Nandette TT Speckle-Red-ET EX-93 DOM
4-08  2x  365d  25290  4.7  1195
• All-American R&W 1981 & 1984
Nandette Riley Nana-Red VG-87
7-01  2x  365d  20070  3.4  677  3.1  621
Nandette Bootmaker Gale VG-89 VG-MS
5-07  2x  305d  22300  4.0    896

Remi
Rosa

Barbara 5

2



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

3
J HEINSOHN, T ZIEMBA & J HAMMERAND
34695 KIRKLAND RD
KIRKLAND, IL 60146
815-979-5314

RED-VIOLET-ACC DM FUZZY-ET
3253913724
Born: December 2, 2022

Full sister: 
Budjon-Vail DM Whiskey Girl EX-90
Maternal sister:
Budjon-Vail A Cover Girl-ET EX-92

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  TR TP TY TV TL  A2A2
PTA -475M +13F +9P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.47T +1.60UDC +.68FLC  GTPI +2142G

Lingle Gold Freaky Girl-ET
72749203  Excellent-93 VEEEE  TR TL TD
3-02  2x  356d  27820  3.6  1012  3.1  863
2-03  2x  294d  18080  4.2    751  3.4  611
• Res Int Champion WI Championship Show 2017
• All-American Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2016
• Int Champion International Holstein Show 2016
• 1st Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow International Show 2016
• Nom All-American Winter Yrlg Heifer 2015
• 1st Winter Yrlg Heifer Mid-East Sprg/Nat 2015
• 1st Winter Yrlg Heifer Mid-East Summer/Nat 2015
• 3rd Winter Yrlg Heifer International Show 2015

Maternal sister:
Lingle Atwood Foxxy EX-92

2nd Dam
Lingle DD Fearsome EX-94 EEEEE 2E  TL TD
3-00  2x  353d  26100  4.0  1054  3.5    903
Life:   1479d   111750  4.0  4500  3.5  3911
• 1st Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow Mid-East Sprg/Nat 2010
• 2nd Sprg Yrlg Heifer Mid-East Summer/Nat 2009
3rd Dam
Lingle Outside Famous EX-93 EEEEE 2E
3-06  2x  365d  33410  5.5  1840  3.0  1000
Life:   2075d   150650  5.1  7657  3.3  4945
4th Dam
Miss Flurries Frostee-ET EX-90 VEEVE
3-05  2x  331d  21110  3.6  762  3.2  675
5th Dam
K-Land Broker Flurry EX-93 EEEEV 3E
5-00  2x  305d  34790  3.8  1323  3.1  1072
Life:   1979d   146800  3.8  5553  3.3  4790
• 1st Winter Yrlg Heifer Eastern Fall/Nat 1996
6th Dam
C Merlholme Midnight Fanny EX-92 EEEEE 3E
8-07  2x  365d  37440  4.0 1507  2.9  1082
Life:   2600d   203960  3.7  7591  3.1  6372
7th Dam
Merlholme Mattador Felicia VG-87 VG-MS-CAN
Life:   7 Lact   159796  3.2  5097  2.9  4713

Freaky Girl

4

BRICCOWS LMDA MARY MOO-ET
3220290809
Born: September 2, 2022

BRENDA BRICCO
N3103 WEGNER RD
MARION, WI 54950
715-460-5040

Farnear Delta-Lambda-ET
3125993715  GM 12/20  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1259M +45F +44P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.71T +2.99UDC +.80FLC GTPI +2782G

Royola Atwd Merrie-Maid-ET
142702048  Excellent-91 EEVEE 2E  TR TC TL TD
6-02  2x  365d  36290  3.9  1433  3.0  1104
4-07  2x  365d  31648  3.8  1215  3.1    992
3-03  2x  365d  27788  4.0  1108  3.2    886
2-04  2x  311d  19580  3.9    764  3.2    630
Life:   1852d   150180  3.9  5862  3.1  4658

2nd Dam
Royola Allen Merrie-ET EX-91 EEEEE  TL TD
2-10  2x  365d  31140  3.3  1024  3.2  1007
3rd Dam
Schaefer Durham Melody-ET EX-91 EEVVE 
5-05  2x  365d  36640  4.1  1494  2.8  1025
Life:   1593d   109000 3.8  4097  3.0  3232
4th Dam
Imperial Leadman Monica EX-93 EEEEE 2E  GMD
6-03  2x  365d  43030  4.2  1793  2.9  1236
Life:   1795d   156420  3.6  5663  2.9  4527
5th Dam
Imperial Sweet Melody-Twin EX-91 2E  GMD DOM
8-06  2x  365d  34250  3.7  1280  2.9  1002
Life:   2992d   207640  4.2  8812  3.1  6427
6th Dam
Imperial Dutchoe Labelle EX-90 2E
4-08  2x  365d  24290  4.7  1135  3.0  717
7th Dam
Imperial Lilac Lillian Nero VG-88 VVVE
6-05  2x  365d  26260  3.8  1001
Life:   2663d   156360  3.7  5747

Merrie



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

5
WAYNE & SAMANTHA GIESE
115021 HUCKLEBERRY RD
EDGAR, WI 54426
715-965-7147

SAMWAY MSTR TWISTED ICE-ET
3221357588  Registration Pending
Born: December 1, 2022

Golden-Oaks Master-ET
3139216917    TR TP TC TL TD
PTA -36M +10F -4P 92R 12/22
PTA +3.76T +3.01UDC +1.04FLC GTPI +2054G

DJ-Purepride Fireand Ice-ET 
3136954783  Very Good-88 EX-MS @ 3-02  RC TC TL 
3-09  2x  305d  27591  3.4  947  2.9  820
2-10  2x  284d  27384  3.2  864  2.7  740
1-10  2x  305d  23384  3.3  777  3.0  694
• HM Grand Champion WI District 4 Show 2021
Sire: Mr Chassity Gold Chip-ET

Full sister to 2nd Dam:
DJ-Purepride Infra-Red-ET EX-91 
• Nom All-American R&W Milking Yrlg 2017

Fireand Ice

2nd thru 11th Dams
DJ-Purepride Icemakr-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E 
5-10  2x  305d  33130  3.6  1200  2.8  932
Milksource RN Idelle-Red-ET EX-92 EEVEE 
4-05  3x  305d  36640  3.5  1279  3.0  1083
• Nom All-American R&W Aged Cow 2010 
• Nom All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old 2009
Stone-Front Rub Indigo-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-08  2x  365d  42410  3.7  1568  3.1  1308
Life:   2227d   220650  3.8  8326  3.1  6885
Stone-Front R-Marker Isobel EX-91 EEEEE  RC
3-05  2x  365d  29240  3.6  1062  2.8  822
Sherwyn Merrill Inga-ET EX-92 EEEVE 3E
4-03  2x  365d  34860  3.6  1266  2.8    959
Life:   2207d   172110  3.8  6516  2.8  4795
Sandwater Blstr Ieva-ET VG-85  GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  33140  3.2  1070  3.0    994
Life:   2067d   140610  3.6  5114  3.1  4316
Odyssey Chief Mark Ina-ET VG-89  GMD DOM
2-02  2x  357d  32480  4.7  1516  3.4  1103
Heimdal Bova Inka-ET VG-88 VG-MS
2-03  2x  305d  20540  3.2  665
Heimdal Glendell Inka VG-88 GMD DOM
6-11  2x  365d  32350  4.5  1445  3.1  1006
Life:   2039d   161770  4.0  6499  3.1  5005
Vernway Astronaut Inka VG-86 GMD DOM
6-02  2x  365d  28650  4.2  1194
Life:   8 Lact   190843  3.9  7438

6
ABBY FAIRBANKS
20755 90TH ST
ANAMOSA, IA 52205
319-480-2489

WAPSI-ANA ALTD TWIST-RED-ET
3253627257
Born: December 18, 2022

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +150M +10F +15P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.16T +2.73UDC +1.50FLC GTPI +2207G

Milksource Triplesec-Red-ET
3203772694  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 3-06  TC TL TD
2-03  3x  318d  21230  4.7  988  3.4  729
Sire: Cycle McGucci Jordy-Red

Maternal sister:
Milksource Tantrum-Red-ET EX-92
• Res All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2022

2nd Dam
Strans-Jen-D Tequila-Red-ET EX-96 EEEEE 2E 
6-04  2x  360d  32609  4.3  1428  3.2  1054 
Life:   1512d   118510  4.5  5327  3.2  3768
• Res All-American R&W Aged Cow 2017
• Res All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old Cow 2016
• Grand Champion Midwest Sprg/Nat Show 2016
• Unan All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old Cow 2015
• Grand Champion International R&W Show 2015
• Nom All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old Cow 2015
• Unan All-American R&W Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow  2014
• Nom All-American B&W Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2014
• Nom All-Canadian B&W Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2014
• Grand Champion International R&W Show 2014
• Res All-American R&W Sr 2-yr-Old Cow 2013
• Nom All-American R&W Fall Yearling, 2012
3rd Dam
Jen-D Devil Tiffany-Red-ET EX-95 EEEEE 3E
8-07  2x  365d  36170  4.3  1546  3.0  1082
Life:   2282d   189780  4.2  8060  3.1  5867
• Seven time R&W All-American Nominee!
• Nom All-American R&W 125,000LB Cow 2015
• Nom All-American R&W Aged Cow 2014
• Nom All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old Cow 2012
• Nom All-American 4-Yr-Old Cow 2011
• Nom All-American Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2009
• HM All-American R&W Winter Yrlg Heifer 2008
• All-American R&W Winter Calf 2007

Tequila Tantrum



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

7
ROYAL VISTA HOLSTEINS & JEFFREY WINKEL
1289 COUNTY HIGHWAY M
PICKETT, WI 54964
920-420-4722

ROYAL-JW CRUSH JESS-ET
324388392    TR TC TL TD  A2A2
Born: December 4, 2021
GTPI +2218G +2.49T +2.09UDC  12/22

OCD Mystic Crush-ET
3201859654  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +330M +24F +17P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.25T +3.04UDC +1.02FLC GTPI +2437G

Hilltop-LLC Unix 9605
3151401866  Excellent-90 EEVVE  TR TC TL TD
3-00  3x  365d  34910  4.4  1543  3.3  1139
2-00  2x  307d  24960  4.3  1076  3.1    782

2nd thru 12th Dams
HilltopLLC-A Doorman Jan-ET EX-91 EEEEE
5-01  2x  351d  29200  4.7  1384  3.3  968
Mead-Manor GC Jubilee-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
4-08  3x  362d  37810  4.2  1580  3.2  1212 
Ocean-View Derry Joules EX-93 EEEEE 2E 
2-05  3x  365d  30010  4.5  1342  3.2  958
Ocean-View Durham Jewel
130240547  Excellent-91 VEVVE 2E  GMD DOM  *CV
3-06  3x  365d  39225  3.2  1262  3.4  1351
• 1st Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow Western Sprg/Nat 2003
Ocean-View Rudolph Jewel-ET VG-85 GMD DOM
2-11  2x  365d  32150  3.6  1157  3.4  1105
Maspringhill Joy-ET VG-86  GMD DOM
4-09  2x  365d  37620  4.7  1763  3.1  1154 
Langacres Cleitus Jewel-ET EX-93  GMD DOM
7-11  2x  365d  41220  3.3  1342  2.8  1156
Life:   2455d   181330  3.9  7114  3.1  5644
Langacres Mars Holly EX-90  GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  31310  3.9  1230  2.8  891
Langacres Glendell Heather EX-91 3E  GMD DOM 
8-04  2x  365d  33670  4.0  1340  2.8    954
Life:   2508d   181310  3.9  7039  2.9  4518
Langacres Elevation Hope EX-91 2E  GMD DOM
10-5  2x  365d  31490  4.3  1350  2.8    893
Life:   3562d   205060  4.4  9093  3.0  3904
Dojimar Reflection Hope VG-88  DOM
3-09  2x  305d  18240  4.0  732

Doorman Jan Jubilee

8
DANIEL OLSON
6653 FREDRICKSON RD
LENA, WI 54139
920-6776-2516

EXCELERANT WAR RIBBON-RED
3238758685
Born: June 2, 2022

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -802M -19F -16P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.20T +1.66UDC +1.64FLC GTPI +1807G

Trent-Way-JS Rice-ET
3149589897  Very Good-88 VVEEV @ 4-05  RC TP TL
2-04  2x  293d  22520  4.4  998  3.3  749

Maternal sister:
Trent-Way-JS Redgirl-Red-ET VG-88
3-01  2x  365d  32130  4.1  1330  3.2  1026
Dam of:
Trent-Wat-JS Rompen-Red-ET GTPI +2670G
7HO15427

Redgirl

2nd Dam
Y-Whisper Silver Rival-ET VG-87 EX-MS  RC
3-08  2x  365d  35430  3.8  1361  3.1  1116
Morningview Uno Regina-ET EX-90 EEEVE  RC
5-08  2x  365d  40690  4.2  1725  3.3  1331
Life:   1448d   130290  4.0  5249  3.4  4487
Morningview Super Roxy EX-90 EX-MS GMD DOM
4-08  2x  365d  44550  3.5  1537  3.1  1369
Morningview Pronto C-Rae-ET EX-90 2E RC
4-07  2x  360d  37180  4.1  1529  3.2  1185
Early-Autumn Golden Rae-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E RC
4-01  2x  365d  42790  4.7  2026  3.3  1413
Scientific Beauty Rae-ET EX-90 VEEVV  RC  DOM
4-03  2x  365d  33710  4.7  1595  3.7  1243
Scientific Jubilant Rae-ET EX-90 DOM  RC
5-11  2x  365d  38880  4.1  1608  3.6  1403
C Hanoverhill Tony Rae EX-96 3E  GMD DOM  
6-11  2x  365d  40220  4.1  1661  3.3  1331
Life:   2247d   166396  4.1  6904  3.4  5612
C Hanoverhill TT Roxette-ET EX-94 2E  GMD
Life:   2104d   164789  4.1  6760  3.1  3587
Mil-R-Mor Roxette EX-90 EEEV GMD DOM 30*
Life:   2150d   121417  4.7  5725
C Glenridge Citation Roxy EX-97 4E GMD 6*
Life:   3620d   209784  4.5  9471
C Norton Court Model Vee EX-90  6*
Life:   4183d   218629  3.9  8581
Norton Court Reflection Val VG-85  5*
Life: 14 Lact   249583  3.7  9295

Regina



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

9
JOSEPH SCHUH
W2172 COUNTY HIGHWAY J
SEYMOUR, WI 54165
920-428-3949

SCHUH-VU REBELL ALONDRA-ET
3201361958    RC TP TC TL TD
Born: June 9, 2022
GTPI +2334G +3.01T +2.39UDC +2.29FLC  12/22

Dinomi Rebell-ET
3204593846  RC TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +328M +8F +13P 81R 12/22
PTA +3.05T +2.60UDC +1.63FLC GTPI +2396G

Golden-Oaks Arabian-Red-ET
3149944524  Very Good-86 VG-MS @ 3-07
1-11  2x  305d  21530  5.4  1165  3.5  750
Maternal sister: 
Farnear TBR Aria Adler-ET EX-96
2-03  2x  365d  32440  5.0  1609  3.4  1107
• Grand Champion Southern National Show 2020
• Grand Champion Iowa State Show 2019

2nd thru 9th Dams
Miss Apples Aria-ET EX-92 VEEVE 2E  RC
3-10  3x  312d  29830  4.8  1444  3.4  1019
KHW Regiment Apple-Red-ET  EX-96 4E  DOM   
9-01  2x  365d  36750  4.3    1582  3.3  1211
Life:   2898d   240640  4.7  11394  3.7  9013
• Unanimous All-American R&W 125,000 Lb 2013
• Unanimous All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Unanimous All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2006
• Res All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
Kamps-Hollow Altitude-ET EX-95 2E DOM RC 
7-00  2x  365d  39690  4.7  1849  3.5  1385
Life:   1844d   144460  4.4  6295  3.7  5288
Clover-Mist Alisha-ET EX-93 3E  DOM
8-07  2x  365d  36920  4.2  1553  3.4  1258
Life:  2999d   226470  4.7 10659  3.6  8149
Clover-Mist Augy Star-ET EX-94 4E  DOM 
7-10  2x  365d  43140  5.0  2136  3.3  1421
Life:   2486d   206250  4.7  9793  3.5  7187
D-R-A August EX-96 4E  DOM
8-05  3x  365d  27460  4.3  1187  3.2    871
Life:   3443d  190200  4.4  8281  3.5  4818
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 1986
D-R-A Ideal Precious Leader EX-90 2E  
Life: 2456d 133250  4.0  5308
D-R-A Princess Lad Leader EX-90 3E 
9-05  2x  305d  19160  4.2  809

AdlerAria

10
JEFFREY WINKEL
N9159 HICKORY RD
PICKETT, WI 54964
920-379-6452

WINK-VALLEY SHOWTIME 4712
325791313
Born: September 7, 2022

Jacobs Showtime-ET
CAN 111576086    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -83M +63F +28P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.75T +1.91UDC +1.79FLC GTPI +2445G

Wink-Valley Unstop 4228-TW
3220409056  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-02
1-11  2x  151d  10490  4.5  448  3.2  330  RIP

2nd thru 11th Dams
Rising-Rainbow ER Lizzie-ET VG-88 VG-MS  RC
5-06  3x  365d  39240  3.5  1376  3.2  1278
Life:   1439d   132100  3.9  51986  3.2  4172
Pinehurst Royal Rosa-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-10  3x  365d  41400  3.3  1358  3.0  1223
Pinehurst Roulade EX-92 EEEEE 2E
3-05  3x  365d  34160  4.3  1474  3.4  1156
Life:   1761d   142070  3.8  5395  3.3  4705
Pinehurst Sweet Cleo EX-90 EEVEV
6-00  3x  365d  40380  4.4  1776  3.2  1305
Life:   2173d   191570  3.9  7392  3.3  6238
Pinehurst Sweet Freedom  EX-90 VEVE 
5-07  3x  330d  34520  4.3  1500  3.1  1084
Pinehurst Sweet Delight EX-91 3E GMD
8-10  3x  365d  28460  4.2  1194  3.2    917
Life:   2228d   151600  4.0  6116  3.2  4907
Pinehurst Rapture EX-96 4E GMD
8-02  3x  365d  30370  4.2  1290  3.1    948
Life:   2297d   160790  3.9  6337  3.0  2469
Pinehurst Fragrance EX-90 VEEV 2E
4-08  3x  365d  34490  3.6  1234
Life:   2004d   131700  3.5  4659
Hayssen Fond Ariel EX-90 2E
8-06  2x  328d  23330  3.2  753
Hayssen D V Audrey EX-90 EEVV 2E
Life:  2413d  126251  4.4  5547
Next 3 Dams EX

Unstop 4228 Rosa



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

11
RACHEL MCCULLOUGH
N2277 COUNTY HIGHWAY OK
JUDA, WI 53550
608-934-1425

ROCK-N-HILL-II THUN CRYSTAL
145375182  
Born: March 4, 2022

Blondin Thunder Storm
CAN 110296922  VG-85-CAN
PTA +115M -16F -8P 94R 12/22
PTA +3.55T +2.38UDC +1.20FLC GTPI +1962G

Rock-N-Hill-II Croisant
144227534  Excellent-94 EEEEE
3-06  2x  365d  38660  3.7  1416  3.3  1264
1-11  2x  365d  23270  3.5    821  3.4    789

Croisant Crisco

2nd thru 7th Dams
Rock-N-Hill-II Crackers EX-93 EEEEE  RC
4-06  2x  365d  27770  4.3  1197  3.7  1018
Rock-N-Hill-II Atwood Crisco EX-94 EEEEE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  35970  4.1  1486  3.0  1073
Life:   1798d   142580  4.2  5963  3.2  4534
• Res Int Champion WI Championship 2013
Rock-N-Hill-II Laram Cookie EX-90 EX-MS
5-00  2x  308d  26180  3.4  893  3.0  775
Rock-N-Hill LJ Cora EX-93 EEEEE 2E
4-03  2x  365d  32920  3.9  1281  3.1  1035
Spirited Encore Countess EX-92 EEEVE 3E  DOM
6-02  2x  365d  35240  3.7  1321  3.2  1115
Life:   2220d   162580  3.8  6180  3.3  5238
Spirited Mark Carmen EX-90 2E  GMD DOM
4-05  2x  365d  33390  3.7  1241  3.1  1022
Life:   2133d   170060  3.6  6044  3.2  5410

Cora

12
NOVA REGISTERED HOLSTEINS, INC.
1710 190TH ST
NEW RICHMOND, WI 54017
715-760-0055

NOVA ANALYST JELLYBEAN-RED
3243346424
Born: October 1, 2022

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -53M -28F -23P 83R 12/22
PTA +2.71T +2.38UDC +1.66FLC GTPI +1881G

Nova Jordy Juniper-Red-ET
3128822819  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-10 
1-11  2x  338d  21930  4.3  951  3.4  743
• 15 Generations VG or EX!

Full sister to Jamaca:
Luck-E Ladd Jubilee-Red-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E
6-08  2x  365d  44350  4.5  1990  3.1  1369
• HM Int Champion Midwest Sprg/Nat R&W 2015

2nd thru 13th Dams
Luck-E Ladd-P Jamaca-ET EX-92 EEEEE  RC PO
7-07  2x  365d  33190  4.4  1456  3.0  1002
Life:   2265d   179030  4.9  8842  3.6  6360
Double-D Mr Burns Jess-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E  RC
8-01  3x  339d  42360  4.7  1994  3.0  1290
• Nom Jr All-American 5-Yr-Old 2015
Hy-Class Advnt Jessi-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
5-06  2x  305d  22290  4.1    923  3.0    675
Hy-Class Rang Jathne-Red-TW EX-90 VEEVE
2-04  2x  365d  31190  3.6  1119  3.0  935
Hy-Class Jacob Jackie-Red EX-91 EEVEE
4-10  2x  365d  27800  2.8  785  3.0  827
Jandi-Mac June Logic-Red-ET EX-91 2E  DOM
3-05  2x  305d  32790  3.5  1158  3.2  1043
Ja-Bob Harry Jerry-Red-ET EX-90 EEVEV 2E
6-00  2x  365d  30570  3.9  1183  3.4  1038
Life:   2898d   191560  3.7  7044  3.3  6390
Ja-Bob Harmony Joy-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
6-08  2x  365d  32901  3.4  1105  3.0  1001
Ja-Bob Mark Heavenly Joy EX-92 2E 13*
7-03  2x  365d  33093  3.5  1155  3.2  1054
Sky-Hi Mars Helen-ET EX-92 4E  GMD DOM
Life:   7 Lact   235830  4.0  9407  3.4  7317
Sky-Hi Boots Honey VG-86 EX-MS  GMD
Life:   4327d   233390  4.5  10475
Sky-Hi Majority Honey EX-90 3E  GMD
6-04  2x  365d  20311  4.2  849
• Next two dams VG-86

Jubilee Mr Burns Jess



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

13
JUSTIN & KOTTI HINTZ
E4898 COUNTY HIGHWAY OO
OGDENSBURG, WI 54962
715-851-0049

ROYOLA-JK TATOO INEZ
3247059263
Born: September 2, 2022

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET
3137052923  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD 
PTA -552M -36F -3P 99R 12/122
PTA +2.88T +2.24UDC +.71FLC GTPI +2013G

Sky-M Diamondback Isle
3143550113  Excellent-90 EVEEE @ 4-08
2-02  2x  319d  22220  3.7  833  3.2  700
• 10th Generation EX!

2nd thru 10th Dams
Sky-M Durham Isadora-ET EX-91 EVEVE 2E
4-07  2x  316d  30350  4.8  1141  3.3  1000
Life:   1773d   139840  4.0  5549  3.4  4740
Briccows Goldwyn Idaho-ET EX-90 EEVVV 2E  
7-09  2x  365d  28590  4.5  1290  3.1    882
Life:   2075d   139350  4.8  6663  3.3  4620
Briccows Independence-ET EX-92 EEEEE 3E
5-08  2x  365d  26200  4.9  1278  3.1    823
Life:   2755d   169610  4.7  7957  3.2  5468
Lela-Roha Pre Invite-ET EX-91 VEEEE 2E
7-04  2x  365d  28920  4.3  1255  3.2    911
Vigo Intrigue-ET EX-90 EEEV
5-00  2x  365d  29050  4.4  1270  3.2    921
Vigo Chris Stardust EX-90 VEEE  GMD
4-07  2x  365d  27040  3.9  1056  3.2  863
Vigo Starlit Elation EX-90 EEEE
4-10  2x  362d  22720  3.7  840
Vigo Elevation Jewell EX-94 2E  GMD DOM
6-06  2x  365d  24890  3.7    911
Vigo Royal Jewel EX-95 EEEE 2E  DOM
4-03  2x  296d  22830  3.9    888

Idaho

14
KAMPHUIS FARMS LLC
N4884 OAK GROVE RD
BRANDON, WI 53919
920-872-0243

Isadora

KAMPY ANALYST REBA-RED
3253906141
Born: June 1, 2022

Rhapsody

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -53M -28F -23P 83R 12/22
PTA +2.71T +2.38UDC +1.66FLC GTPI +1881G

Kampy Diamondback Roxann
3201363414  Very Good-86 VVVVV @ 4-01
2-04  2x  283d  24570  3.8  942  3.3  818

2nd Dam

Bella-View GW Roxette-ET EX-91 EEEVE  RC
7-01  2x  313d  27150  4.6  1236  3.5    963
Life:   1607d   133870  4.4  5887  3.4  4489
  Full sister: 
  Bella-View Gold Rhapsody-ET VG-87-CAN
  3-08  2x  365d  24279  4.6  1109	 3.6  871
  • 2nd Jr Yrlg Dufferin & Wellington 2015
3rd Dam
Wilstar Adixie Diana-Red-ET EX-90 EEVVE 2E
6-03  2x  358d  37050  3.8  1422  32  1172
Life:   1608d   144590  4.0  5797  3.3  4701
  Maternal sister to Diane
  Farmdale Canyon Dazzle EX-94 2E  RC
4th Dam
Farmdale Integrity Dixie EX-94 EEEVE 3E *RC
5-00  2x  365d  38220  4.1  1564  3.2  1230
Life:   2479d   179670  4.2  7489  3.5  6252
• Nom Jr All-American 5-Yr-Old 2002
• Jr All-Wisconsin Aged Cow 2003
5th Dam
Farmdale South Dimple VG-86 
7-02  2x  343d  35350  3.9  1378  3.5  1238

Diana



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

15
BRADLEY KERNDT
1230 HIGHWAY 9
LANSING, IA 52151
563-568-3994

KERNDT DR DELHI-ET
145283245  TR TC TL TD
Born: June 1, 2022
GTPI +2223G +2.49T  12/22

Brenland Denver
CAN 12074893  TR TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +466M +26F +7P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.84T +1.66UDC +.73FLC GTPI +2140G

Kerndt Denise Doctor-ET
144390469  Excellent-90 EEEVE  RC TC TL TD
3-02  2x  365d  29960  4.1  1228  3.4  1031
2-01  2x  342d  19290  4.5    876  3.5    684

2nd thru 9th Dams
Miss Destry Denise EX-93 EEEEE 3E RC
7-09  2x  365d  31510  3.8  1213  3.4  1067
Life:   2399d   179880  4.3  7676  3.4  6200
Miss Damion Microsoft-ET EX-94 EEEVE 2E
5-10  3x  365d  42260  3.0  1279  2.9  1230
Life:   1179d  109720  3.3  3649  3.1  3365
• 4th Aged Cow Midwest Fall National 2015
Miss Champion Mitze-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E 
5-05  2x  365d  37780  4.7  1765  3.4  1266
Life:   1322d   119440  4.6  5472  3.4  4101
Miss Lee Majestic-ET EX-91 EEEEE GMD DOM 
5-06  2x  365d  44780  5.2  2336  3.4  1520
Life:   1446d   121770  5.1  6188  3.5  4286 
• 3rd Sr 3-Yr-Old Cow Midwest Fall National 2007 
Miss Mark Maui-ET EX-95 EEEEE 2E  GMD DOM 
5-11  2x  365d  53590  4.1    2222  3.1  1669
Life:   3051d   252401  4.2  10595  3.5  8845 
• All-American Junior 2-Year-Old 1994 
Gettinger Maggie EX-93 EEEEE 2E  GMD DOM 
7-11  2x  365d  47500  3.3  1573  3.0  1431
Life:   2062d   191790  3.3  6321  3.1  5942 
Gettinger Wonder Mandy EX-91 3E  GMD 
10-4  2x  365d  29250  4.0  1165  3.1    910
Life:   3216d   219670  3.7  8110  3.1  6876 
Wesdorn Gettinger Magic VG-88  DOM
Life:   2602d   153180  4.0  6058

Doctor Denise

16
BRANDON FLANNERY
N6691 COUNTYHIGHWAY A
ARGYLE, WI 53504
608-558-3594

MS ALPHA BETTY-ET
3271713113
Born: December 20, 2022

Blondin Alpha-ET
CAN 120345248  
PTA +540M +29F +13P 81R 12/22
PTA +2.75T +2.19UDC +1.42FLC GTPI +2311G

N-Springhope Thunderbird
69708178  Very Good-88 VEVVV  TR TC TL TD
1-09  2x   365d  25490  4.1  1036  3.1  778
Sire: Blondin Thunder Storm
• 1st Milking Yearling NY State Show 2021Thunderbird

2nd thru 10th Dams
Ms N-Springhope Fcebk Berry  EX-93 2E  DOM
6-01  2x  306d  32630  4.3  1406  3.3  1074
Life:   1512d   139100  4.4  6157  3.3  4527
Rob-Sara Shottle Bunni-ET VG-86 VG-MS
3-00  3x  300d  25050  4.1  1027  3.1  782
RJR-BH Goldwyn 1156-ET EX-92 EEVVE 3E
8-00  2x  305d  29128  3.6  1042  3.3    962
Life:   2469d   173630  4.0  6955  3.4  5984
Regancrest-RB Bunny-ET EX-93 EEEVE 2E 
2-07  2x  365d  32341  3.3  1071  3.2  1048
  Full sister:
  Regancrest-PR Barbie-ET EX-92  GMD DOM 
  2-06  2x  365d  31690  3.9  1237  3.3  1050
  • HM All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2004
Regancrest Juror Brina-ET EX-92 EEEVE  GMD 
4-04  2x  365d  40640  3.6  1478  3.0  1217
• Res Grand Champion Iowa State Fair 2000
• Res Grand Champion Iowa State Show 2002
Regancrest Aerostar Bert-ET EX-90  GMD DOM
5-05  2x  365d  37790  3.6  1357  3.2  1215
Regancrest Mark Chairman Bea EX-91 2E GMD DOM
7-09  2x  365d  33630  3.8  1278  3.1  1052
Life:   2036d   140130  4.1  5711  3.3  4616
Regancrest Board Chairman Bea EX-90 EX-MS
5-09  2x  365d  26010  4.1  1059  3.4  884
Regancrest Apache Standout Bea VG-86 EX-MS
4-10  2x  320d  19070  4.0    766
Life:   2432d   131940  3.6  4744

Berry



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

17
TRAVIS & SAVANNAH KROHLOW
W4721 SHADY RD
BLACK CREEK, WI 54106
920-595-0396

TRAV-ANNAH WAR FIZZLE-RED
3213061645
Born: March 16, 2022

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -802M -19F -16P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.20T +1.66UDC +1.64FLC GTPI +1807G

Trav-Annah Fritzs Finale-Red
3213061635  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-11
2-03  2x  303d  18321  4.2  775  3.1  568  RIP

Maternal sister:
Trav-Annah Fantasy-Red EX-91
• Grand Champion WI District 7 Show 2022

2nd Dam
Oakfield-Bro Fritz-Red-ET EX-92 EEEEE  CD TL
4-07  2x  365d  31480  4.5  1406  3.4  1055
3rd Dam
Penn-Gate Rmarker Ferggy-ET EX-93 3E  RC
3-08  2x  365d  27080  3.7  1007  3.1  842
4th Dam
Penn-Gate Skychief Finesse EX-95 3E  DOM
9-00  2x  365d  36760  3.8  1386  3.3  1227
Life:   2245d   161510  4.5  7311  3.5  5590
5th Dam
Penn-Gate Starbuck Finesse EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
9-00  2x  365d  36760  3.8  1386  3.3  1227
Life:   2220d   166730  3.7  6252  3.5  5902 
6th Dam
Penn-Gate Elevation Flashie EX-94 5E  GMD DOM
7-01  2x  365d  32410  4.3    1382  3.2   1025
Life:   3872d   260540  4.4  11435  3.3  7091
7th Dam
Penn-Gate Fond Matt Flossie G
2-11  2x  305d  18720  4.0  747
8th Dam
Hunterdon Astro Floris EX-91 EVEE 3E  DOM
8-06  2x  365d  21790  3.8  835

Fritz-Red Ferggy

18
BRIANNE, BROOKLYN & REID VANDOSKE
W1823 COUNTY LINE RD
CLEVELAND, WI 53015
920-377-0502

VANDOSKES HANANS 6070
3257167180
Born: September 3, 2022

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +266M +76F +36P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.75T +2.93UDC +2.39FLC GTPI +2816G

San-Haven Crown Royal Lover
320853326  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 3-02
1-09  3x  305d  20660  4.4  918  3.3  682

2nd Dam
Raggi Denver Lady-ET VG-87 VG-MS
4-00  2x  286d  29480  3.2    938  2.7    797
Life:   1242d   111570  3.0  3388  2.7  3019
3rd Dam
Lylehaven Nu Lexis-ET EX-91 EEVEE
3-03  2x  328d  28436  4.8  1374  3.2  915
4th 
Lylehaven Atwood Lylly-ET EX-95 EEEEE
4-04  2x  365d  32570  4.5  1461  3.4  1098
• Topped Lylehaven Dispersal $70,000
• HM Sr Champion NY Spring Show 2015
5th Dam
Thiersant Lili Starbuck-ET EX-94 5E  6*
9-11  2x  365d  30911  4.5    1384  3.3  1023
Life:   8 Lact   238804  4.7  11288  3.4  8124
6th Dam
Ivyhall Astro Jet Ronie VG-86-6YR-CAN 
5-04  2x  305d  18472  4.2  769  3.1  578

Lexis Lylly

Lili



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

19
HOLLE-OAKS DAIRY, LLC.
2328 COUNTY HIGHWAY DD
BALDWIN, WI 54002
715-491-4020 MARY

HOLLE-OAKS HANANS ELIOSE
3248220802
Born: June 17, 2022

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +266M +76F +36P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.75T +2.93UDC +2.39FLC GTPI +2816G

Holle-Oaks Kings Easter-ET
3142940163  Very Good-87 VVEVV @ 4-05
2-11  2x  365d  28800  4.1  1180  3.0  866
2-00  2x  236d  16640  3.6    599  3.3  549
Maternal sister:
Holle-Oaks Baltimore Eliza Very Good-86 
2-01  2x  299d  24890  4.3  1079  3.2  804

2nd Dam
Holle-Oaks Windbrook Elise EX-92 EEEEE 3E
4-04  2x  305d  32400  4.8  1540  3.3  1081
Life:   1824d   165080  4.6  7554  3.3  5500
3rd Dam
Betzoldvale Bolton Esa EX-91 EEVEE 2E  GMD
4-04  2x  305d  34350  4.1  1421  3.1  1056
Life:   1769d   166190  4.0  6614  3.0  5026
4th Dam
Betzoldvale Offroad Essa VG-85
3-03  3x  365d  47330  2.8  1325  2.8  1309
Life:   2094d   241080  3.0  7238  2.7  6598
5th Dam
Betzoldvale Cevis Ester VG-88 VG-MS
3-04  3x  365d  43910  3.1  1370  3.0  1308

Elise Esa

20
ABBY FAIRBANKS
20755 90TH ST
ANAMOSA, IA 52205
319-480-2489

WAPSI-ANA ST TAPOUT-RED
3253627175
Born: June 25, 2022

Same family:
Le-O-La Racer Tara EX-94
• Res Jr All-American Aged Cow 2022 

Jacobs Showtime-ET
CAN 111576086    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -83M +63F +28P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.75T +1.91UDC +1.79FLC GTPI +2445G

Le-O-La Addison Tap
3209275680  Very Good-87 VG-MS @ 2-11
1-08  3x  308d  19990  5.1  1013  3.3  656

2nd thru 10th Dams
Le-O-La Brady Tonya VG-87 EVVVV
3-04  2x  336d  24970  4.1  1019  2.8  706
Le-O-La Lauthority Tiara EX-91 EEEVE 2E
5-02  2x  365d  32410  3.7  1190  2.8    898
Life:   1918d   159530  3.7  5980  2.8  4493
Le-O-La Sosa Taylor EX-94 EEEEE 3E
8-06  2x  365d  35440  3.4  1200  2.9  1024
Life:   2774d   241278  3.4  8266  2.9  6922
Le-O-La Jr Bond Tisha-ET EX-94 EEEEE 3E  DOM
6-06  2x  365d  43690  3.5  1516  3.2  1405
Life:   2597d   217530  3.6  7800  3.2  7030
Regancrest-CE Amel Torri-ET VG-88 VVVVE  DOM
4-03  2x  365d  33330  3.7  1246  3.1  1048
Life:   1559d   120330  3.8  4550  3.3  3967
Regancrest Hunter Tiffany VG-87 GMD DOM
5-04  2x  365d  42410  3.8  1619  3.1  1325
Life:   1685d   140120  4.1  5707  3.5  4839
Regancrest Tesk Della EX-90 VEVEE  GMD DOM
5-11  2x  365d  35510  3.5  1234  3.2  1134
Snow-N Denises Dellia EX-95 2E GMD DOM
7-06  2x  365d  35610  4.0  1431  3.1  1103
Life:   2558d   180240  3.9  7108  3.4  6065
Snow-N Dorys Denise  EX-90 2E  GMD DOM
5-09  2x  365d  33350  3.8  1256  3.1  1038
Life:   1604d   114010  3.6  4153  3.2  36490

Racer Tara



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

21
SIEMERS HOLSTEIN FARMS, INC.
14421 MINERAL SPRING RD
NEWTON, WI 53063
920-693-3671

SIEMERS CASEY 39137-RED-ET
3250768483
Born: September 8, 2022

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV
PTA +150M +10F +15P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.16T +2.73UDC +1.50FLC GTPI +2207G

L-Maples Dfnt Cassey-Red-ET
3137805240  Excellent-93 EEVEE  TC TL TD
2-11  2x  260d  30190  3.0  914  3.0  897
• Nom All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old 2021
• Res All-American R&W Jr 3-Yr-Old 2020
• Nom All-American R&W Jr 2-Yr-Old 2019

Cassey Calli 2nd Dam
L-Maples Advent Cait-Red EX-91 EEVEE 3E
4-06  2x  305d  25520  3.0  774  3.0  775
• Grand Champion Midwest Summer R&W 2012
3rd Dam
L-Maples R Candy-Red EX-91 EX-MS 3E
6-09  2x  305d  26410  3.5  916  3.3  882
4th Dam
Elmoak Magnum Candice-Red VG-86 VG-MS
2-04  2x  305d  21780  3.7  803  3.4  732

Maternal sister to Cassey
L-Maples Hvezda Calli-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2018
• Unan All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old 2017
• Unan All-American R&W Jr 3-Yr-Old 2015
• Grand Champion R&W Royal Winter Fair 2015
• Supreme Champion Premier/Nat Jr Show2015
• All-American R&W Junior 2-Yr-Old 2014
• Nom All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2013
• Junior All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2013
• Junior Champion All-American R&W Show 2013
• Junior Champion New York Spring Show 2013
• All-American R&W Spring Calf 2012

22
AUSTEN SCHMIDT
N2292 W COUNTY HIGHWAY A
CASCADE, WI 53011
920-960-8804

ELMLO ANALYST CORNELL-RED
3247014400
Born: December 2, 2022

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -53M -28F -23P 83R 12/22
PTA +2.71T +2.38UDC +1.66FLC GTPI +1881G

Budjon-Vail HP D Cassidy
3133191564  Very Good-88 VVVVE  RC TC TL TD
4-04  2x  305d  22200  4.5  992  3.4  752
1-10  2x  305d  18030  4.1  746  3.1  559

2nd Dam
L-Maples Hvezda Calli-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2018
• Unan All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old 2017
• Unan All-American R&W Jr 3-Yr-Old 2015
• Grand Champion R&W Royal Winter Fair 2015
• Supreme Champion Premier/Nat Jr Show2015
• All-American R&W Junior 2-Yr-Old 2014
• Nom All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2013
• Junior All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2013
• Junior Champion All-American R&W Show 2013
• Junior Champion New York Spring Show 2013
• All-American R&W Spring Calf 2012
3rd Dam
L-Maples Advent Cait-Red EX-91 EEVEE 3E
4-06  2x  305d  25520  3.0  774  3.0  775
• Grand Champion Midwest Summer R&W 2012
4th Dam
L-Maples R Candy-Red EX-91 EX-MS 3E
6-09  2x  305d  26410  3.5  916  3.3  882
5th Dam
Elmoak Magnum Candice-Red VG-86 VG-MS
2-04  2x  305d  21780  3.7  803  3.4  732

Calli



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

23
TOWNLINE ACRES
W17584 CHURCH RD
BIRNAMWOOD, WI 54414
715-573-9486

TOWNLINEACRE EYE CAPRI-RED
3245704405
Born: September 1, 2022

Vogue Redeye P-Red
CAN 40001147  PC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +795M +43F +27P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.45T +2.13UDC +1.61FLC GTPI +2640G

Townline War Celine-Red
3214266604  Very Good-87
1-11  3x  151d  11512  4.3  475  3.3  365  RIP

2nd Dam
L-Maples Dfnt Chante-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS 2E
3rd Dam
L-Maples Advent Cait-Red EX-91 EEVEE 3E
4-06  2x  305d  25520  3.0  774  3.0  775
• Grand Champion Midwest Summer R&W 2012
4th Dam
L-Maples R Candy-Red EX-91 EX-MS 3E
6-09  2x  305d  26410  3.5  916  3.3  882
5th Dam
Elmoak Magnum Candice-Red VG-86 VG-MS
2-04  2x  305d  21780  3.7  803  3.4  732

Maternal sister to Chante
L-Maples Hvezda Calli-Red EX-94 EEEEE 2E
• All-American R&W Aged Cow 2018
• Unan All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old 2017
• Unan All-American R&W Jr 3-Yr-Old 2015
• Grand Champion R&W Royal Winter Fair 2015
• Supreme Champion Premier/Nat Jr Show2015
• All-American R&W Junior 2-Yr-Old 2014
• Nom All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2013
• Junior All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2013
• Junior Champion All-American R&W Show 2013
• Junior Champion New York Spring Show 2013
• All-American R&W Spring Calf 2012

Calli

24

Cait

SHAWN & SETH NEHLS
N3365 LEVEL VALLEY RD
HUSTISFORD, WI 53034
920-349-8354

FALL CALF
Registration Pending
Born: September, 2022

Avant-Garde-I Latenite-Red-ET
CAN 13507027  PC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1021M +26F +23P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.02T +1.95UDC +.97FLC GTPI +2366G

Cheers Avalnch Chondra-ET
3205758091  Very Good-85 @ 2-10
1-09  2x  329d  19290  4.7  910  3.6  690

2nd thru 11th Dams
Unique Dempsey Cheers EX-95 EEEEE 2E
5-11  2x  365d  30120  5.2  1555  3.4  1024
• Res All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old 2018
• Res All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old 2017
• Res All-Canadian Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2017
Unique Alexander Charm VG-88 EVVV-CAN
5-00  2x  327d  30055  4.4  1325  3.6  1074
Life:   4 Lact   106771  4.5  4835  3.5  3752
Stoneden Baxter Canada EX-91 2E CAN
3-00  2x  338d  32278  4.0  1305  3.4  1091
Life:   5 Lact   118052  3.9  4592  3.3  3904
Stoneden Goldwyn Candace EX-95 3E-CAN *16
4-06  2x  365d  43265  4.0  1737  3.0  1307
Life:   5 Lact   214424  3.7  7926  3.2  6812
• HM All-Canadian Sr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2009
Stoneden Leduc Christa EX-92 2E-CAN *6 STAR
6-04  2x  306d  26554  3.5  939  3.0  802
Stoneden Rudolph Crystal VG-88-CAN *3 STAR
5-00  2x  347d  30031  3.0  913  2.9  880
Gillette Astre Chria VG-88-CAN  *6 STAR
4-04  2x  365d  34235  2.9  1010  3.0  1014
Maeford Starbuck Chrissy EX-CAN  *17 STAR
3-03  2x  365d  31702  4.0  1283  3.7  1175
Montmaple Christina EX-CAN  *6 STAR
Life:   7 Lact   152399  3.5  5311  2.4  3695
Cheeseboro Maisie VG-85-CAN
Life: 7 Lact   118892  3.7  4352

Cheers Cheers



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

TAYLOR WITTMUS & ERIC ZWIEFELHOFER
4811 TORRISON LN
VALDERS, WI 54245
920-323-3996

EZ-WITT BARBARIAN PIPER-ET
321878421
Born: June 5, 2022

Mr Winstar Barbarian-ET
3204593862  TR TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +435M -12F +7P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.01T +3.24UDC +1.13FLC GTPI +2270G

Borderview Gold Prty Gal-ET
3220099758  Good Plus-83  TR TC TL TD
2-00  2x  138d    8636  3.9  336  3.2  275  RIP

2nd Dam
T-Triple-T-Ent Prty Girl-ET EX-92 EEVVE   
1-09  2x  305d  24100  3.7  896  3.6  859 
• 3rd Milking Yearling Northeast Fall Nat’l 2017
T-Triple-T-I Durham Poppi EX-95 EEEEE 2E 
6-09  2x  365d  48460  4.7  2288  3.1  1510 
Life:   2020d   177650  4.6  8118  3.3  5836 
• Supreme Champion OH Spring Dairy Expo 2017
• Nominated All-American 5-Year-Old 2015
T-Triple-T Gold Prize EX-94 EEEEE 2E
4-01  2x  365d  30330  4.3  1311  3.2  976
• Nominated All-American 5-Year-Old 2013
• All-American 4-Year-Old 2012
• All-American Winter Yearling 2009
• All-Canadian Winter Yearling 2009 
• Junior Champion International Show 2009
• Junior Champion Royal Winter Fair 2009
T-Triple-T Dundee Paige EX-96 EEEEE 3E
7-09  2x  365d  33420  4.6  1551  3.2  1080 
Life:   2129d   145510  4.5  6620  3.4  4974 
• HHM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2013
• Nom All-American Aged Cow 2011 
T-Triple-T Linjet Phoebe EX-91 EX-MS 2E 
5-06  2x  305d  29200  3.9  1136  2.8    817
Life:   1752d   132560  3.9  5193  2.9  3805
Hesters Mark Prudence EX-95 4E  GMD DOM 
7-06  2x  365d  49771 3.8    1885  2.8  1396
Life:  3183d   301342  3.4  10318  3.1  9290 
• 1st 125,000 Lb Cow Mid-East Sprg/Nat1996

Prty Girl

26

Gold Prize

MEGAN MOEDE
N6785 MOEDE LN
ALGOMA, WI 54201
920-837-7704

MEAD-MANOR TATOO ANNIE
3251682632
Born: April 1, 2022

Duckett Crush Tatoo-ET
3137052923  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD 
PTA -552M -36F -3P 99R 12/122
PTA +2.88T +2.24UDC +.71FLC GTPI +2013G

Mead-Manor Doc Albany
145192112  Very Good-88 EEVVV @ 2-03
1-11  3x  291d  24327  4.1  1009  2.8  680

2nd Dam
Mead-Manor Beemer Alana
3rd Dam 
Mead-Manor Windbrk Amarillo VG-87 VVVVE
3-02  3x  277d  25870  3.9  1017  3.1  796
4th Dam
BVK Atwood Abilene-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E
5-10  3x  365d  39510  3.9  1537  3.0  1191
Life:   1265d   112400  3.9  4390  3.2  3582
5th Dam

Ms Kingstead Chief Adeen-ET
17302711  Excellent-94 EEEEE 2E DOM  BL
3-05  2x  310d  30180  4.0  1209  3.6  1077
Life:   1382d   100760  4.0  4010  3.6  3649
• Nom All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old Cow 2000
• Nom All-American 4-Yr-Old Cow 2001
• Member All-American Produce 2000 & 2001
6th Dam
C Aitkenbrae Starbuck Ada EX-94 2E  DOM 
13-8  2x  365d  25150  3.0    764  3.4    843
Life:   1554d   105150  3.4  3600  3.4  3554
• All-American Produce of Dam 2000, 2001
• Res All-Time All-American Sr 3-Yr-Old
• All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1990
• Grand Champion Eastern National 1990

Abilene Adeen

25



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

27
DYLAN & CAMERON RYAN
N4067 TWIN OAKS DR
FOND DU LAC, WI 54937
920-923-3528

RYAN-VU MYSTIC CRUSH MEMORY
3247085560
Born: July 2, 2022

OCD Mystic Crush-ET
3201859654  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +330M +24F +17P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.25T +3.04UDC +1.02FLC GTPI +2437G

Ryan-Vu Doc Miracle
3211549195  Good Plus-84 @ 2-05
2-00  2x  195d  12909  5.2  620  3.2  375  RIP

2nd Dam
Ryan-Vu Chelios Mocha EX-94 EEEVE 2E
3-00  2x  360d  39300  5.0  1952  3.4  1335
• 1st Wisconsin Holstein Futurity 2017
3rd Dam
Ryan-Vu Sid Molly EX-94 EEEVE 2E
3-10  3x  365d  46000  3.9  1773  3.2  1484
• All-American Jr 2-Yr-Old 2014
• 1st Jr 2-Yr-Old International Show 2014
4th Dam
Mel-Rob Sanchez Milly VG-89 EEVVE
2-00  2x  210d  15320  3.6  554  3.0  458
5th Dam
Mel-Rob Goldwyn Molly-S-ET
6th Dam
Hasheiders TT Jolly-ET VG-86 VG-MS
4-06  2x  324d  26300  4.2  1115  3.0  798
7th Dam
Theona Charles Jangle EX-91 EEEEE 2E  RC
4-06  2x  365d  31290  4.2  1328  3.1  980
8th Dam
Theona Counselor Janina VG-85 VG-MS-CAN
9-02  2x  314d  20146  4.5  899  3.3  675
9th Dam
Theona Jet Jamima VG-85 VG-MS-CAN  1*
Life: 9 Lact   187611  4.1  7604  3.2  6008
10th Dam
Theona Sheik Jay VG-86 VG-MS-CAN  2* 
Life:   6 Lact   176763  3.8  6762  3.1  5430

Mocha

28
G, E, Z & L BREUNIG  AND A & M FISCHER
3298 NEWTONBURG RD
MANITOWOC, WI 54220
608-213-6124

GOLDFISCH MILIO JACKIE O-ET
3234748621
Born: June 2, 2022

Maternal sister to Jacki O:
Goldmist Altitude Juliet-ET
• All-Wisconsin Winter Calf 2020

Eclipse Milio-ET
AUS 2024975  TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -422M +28F -16P 81R 12/22
PTA +4.20T +2.68UDC +1.70FLC GTPI +2078G

Holstogold Doorman Jolene-ET
3137941747  Excellent-91  TR TC TL TD
2-03  3x  305d  22860  3.6  819  3.0  683
6-00  2x  158d  19130  3.6  669  2.9  536  RIP

2nd Dam
Hosto Windbrook Jasmine EX-91 EVEEE
3-07  2x  349d  30450  4.0  1212  3.0    922
Life:   1991d   137970  4.0  5485  3.0  4163
3rd Dam
Hosto Promotion Jigsaw EX-91 EEEVE
3-02  2x  314d  23260  4.0  938  3.3  776
4th Dam
Hosto Exhibit Juggie VG-87 VG-MS
4-03  2x  365d  23490  4.7  1112  3.5    818
Life:   1468d   107110  4.3  4590  3.3  3569
5th Dam
Hosto Lee Janette VG-86 VG-MS
3-02  2x  365d  29100  4.0  1167  3.0  885

Juliet

Jasmine



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

29
AVA, CAMPBELL & ROYCE BOOTH
N6839 COUNTY HIGHWAY E
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-980-9659

BOOTH-HAVEN LOVELY-RED-ET
145462118  TC TL TD
Born: July 6, 2022
GTPI +1825G +2.19T  12/22

Maternal sister to Lovely:
Booth-Haven Lady In-Red-ET VG-86
• All-American R&W Spring Yearling 2016
• Jr Champion International R&W Show 2016

Lindenright Moovin-ET
CAN 12873743    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -596M -24F -11F 95R 12/22
PTA +3.39T +2.96UDC +1.71FLC GTPI +1903G

Booth-Haven Classy Lady-Red
72551270  Excellent-90 EEEEV 2E  TL TD
7-05  2x  355d  37830  3.9   1487  3.2  1216
4-11  2x  305d  29060  3.7  1089  3.1    897
Life:   1882d   158910  4.1  6530  3.2  5056
• Jr All-American R&W Winter Yrlg Heifer 2014
• Res All-American R&W Winter Yrlg Heifer 2015

2nd thru 11th Dams

Milksource Cndr Lynn-Red-ET EX-90 EEEVE
3-09  2x  332d  25260  4.2  1052  3.5  879
• Res Jr All-American Fall Yrlg Heifer 2012
• HHM Jr All-American Fall Calf 2011
Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-Red EX-94 EEEVE 2E
3-07  2x  365d  37420  4.1  1519  3.3  1221
• Reserve All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Reserve All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2011
Wilstar-RS Kite Lover-Red  EX-91 EEEVE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  41700  3.9  1627  3.3  1376 
Wilstar-RS Rub Lazer-Red-TW EX-91 VEEEE 2E
4-02  2x  365d  40920  3.7  1532  3.3  1356
Life:   1550d   135190  3.7  4954  3.3  4504
WVA-Greystone M Lexus-ET EX-91 EEEEV 2E *RC
4-04  2x  365d  28490  3.1    890  3.0    842
Hanover-Hill Charlylu-Red VG-85
4-11  3x  365d  35320  4.1  1463  3.6  1280
Life:   2108d   164030  3.8  6183  3.6  5844
Hanover-Hill-R Lulu-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-05  3x  365d  26620  3.9  1033  3.5  920
C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET EX-CAN *RC
Life:   2849d   206369  3.9  8136  3.5  7196
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM  11* 
3-04  2x  321d  22070  3.7  811
• Res All-Canadian Mature Cow 1981
• HM All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1978
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90 GMD
8-05  2x  365d  24550  3.7  900

Lady In-Red Classy Lady

30
MATT, ELIZABETH, CATHRYN & CHRIS GUNST
N3687 30TH DR
PINE RIVER, WI 54965
920-987-5271

LADINOSTAR ANALYS LILAC-RED
3229993067
Born: September 1, 2022

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -53M -28F -23P 83R 12/22
PTA +2.71T +2.38UDC +1.66FLC GTPI +1881G

Ladinostar Jordy Liv-Red-ET
3229993051  Good Plus-81 @ 2-08
2-03  2x  136d  11290  4.1  464  3.1  349  RIP

2nd thru 11th Dams
OCD Leap Of Fate-Red-ET EX-91 EX-MS
3-09  2x  365d  39249  3.7  1439  3.4  1287
Wilstar-RS Tlt Limited-Red EX-94 EEEVE 2E
3-07  2x  365d  37420  4.1  1519  3.3  1221
• Reserve All-American R&W Aged Cow 2011
• Reserve All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2011
Wilstar-RS Kite Lover-Red  EX-91 EEEVE 2E
4-07  2x  365d  41700  3.9  1627  3.3  1376 
Wilstar-RS Rub Lazer-Red-TW EX-91 VEEEE 2E
4-02  2x  365d  40920  3.7  1532  3.3  1356
Life:   1550d   135190  3.7  4954  3.3  4504
WVA-Greystone M Lexus-ET EX-91 EEEEV 2E *RC
4-04  2x  365d  28490  3.1    890  3.0    842
Hanover-Hill Charlylu-Red VG-85
4-11  3x  365d  35320  4.1  1463  3.6  1280
Life:   2108d   164030  3.8  6183  3.6  5844
Hanover-Hill-R Lulu-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
3-05  3x  365d  26620  3.9  1033  3.5  920
C Hanoverhill Sheik Lulu-ET EX-CAN *RC
Life:   2849d   206369  3.9  8136  3.5  7196
Tora Triple Threat Lulu EX-96 GMD DOM  11* 
3-04  2x  321d  22070  3.7  811
• Res All-Canadian Mature Cow 1981
• HM All-American 3-Yr-Old Cow 1978
Ormsby Lougo Alta EX-90 GMD
8-05  2x  365d  24550  3.7  900

Leap of Fate Limited



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

31
BRENDA BRICCO
N3103 WEGNER RD
MARION, WI 54950
715-460-5040

BRICCOWS ANALYST STARZ
3220290807    RC
Born: June 19, 2022

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -53M -28F -23P 83R 12/22
PTA +2.71T +2.38UDC +1.66FLC GTPI +1881G

Briccows Undn Shooting Star
3200653778  Good Plus-83 @ 2-00
1-11  2x  179d  11239  3.8  422  3.0  332  RIP
Maternal sister:
Briccows Jackson Starrey Eyed VG-88
2-00  2x  349d  26954  3.5  923  3.1  827

2nd thru 9th Dams
Briccows Defiant Stardazzle EX-91 EVEEE 2E
4-08  2x  365d  28500  3.8  1087  3.0    845
Life:   1573d   121300  3.5  4210  3.0  3640
Briccows Goldc Starbrite-ET VG-86 VG-MS
3-01  2x  337d  25520  3.5  891  3.1  786
Briccows Adv Stardom-ET EX-90 EVVEE
3-02  2x  296d  24850  3.7  913  2.8  704
Briccows CD Starstruck-Red VG-85
9-06  2x  365d  39380  3.7  1458  2.8  1086
Life:   2708d   216750  3.6  7797  2.9  6204
Tri-Sec-HD Starlit-Red-ET EX-90 EVEEV
3-10  3x  365d  30050  3.2    953  2.9    880
Life:   2292d   170980  3.4  5850  2.9  4990
SFL Enhancer Sharmaine-ET EX-92 EEEE  RC
3-05  3x  365d  33470  3.6  1221  3.2  1075
Stookey Fagn Scarlet-Red-ET EX-94 3E GMD
6-05  3x  365d  50840  3.8  1937  3.2  1636
Life:   1538d   126640  3.8  4847  3.2  4092
C Continental Scarlet-Red EX-95 3E GMD
6-08  3x  365d  30540  4.1  1246  3.2  975
• Res All-American Aged Cow 1984  
• Grand Champion Eastern National 1984
• Res-All-American 4 Yr Old Cow 1982
• All-Canadian 4 Yr Old Cow 1982
• Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 1982
• All-American 3 Yr Old Cow 1981
• All-Canadian 3 Yr Old Cow 1981

Stardom

32
RICHARD PIECHOWSKI
N1060 STATE HIGHWAY 22
WAUPACA, WI 54981
715-258-2757

REDLINE ANALYST MILAN
3203840116    RC
Born: December 1, 2021

Mr Affection Analyst-Red-ET
3136496608    TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -84M -28F -23P 81R 12/21
PTA +2.80T +2.49UDC +1.90FLC GTPI +1902G

Incolor Callen Mayda
3203840084  VG-85 VG-MS @ 2-11
2-00  3x  305d  22760  4.1  944  3.3  746

2nd Dam
Incolor Defiant Millie VG-87 EX-MS
3-08  3x  305d  30670  4.5  1386  3.3  1006
3rd Dam
Willows-Edge Abl Mafica-Red
4th Dam
Willows-Edge RL Mauve-Red EX-91 EVEEE 2E
3-00  2x  325d  25030  4.4  1112  3.1    785
Life:   2164d   153100  4.5  6882  3.1  4800
5th Dam
Willows-Edge Sdust Medina EX-92 EEEEV 2E 
4-04  2x  365d  29010  4.5  1308  3.3  946 
• All-Wisconsin Summer Yearling 2000
6th thru 11th Dams
Willows-Edge BLS CC Meeko VG-88 RC
6-01  2x  365d  25370  4.3  1099  2.8  715
• All-Wisconsin Fall Calf 1997
Willows-Edge BJ Mission-Red EX-90 EEEVE 3E
11-7  2x  365d  26180  4.2  1106  3.0    797
Life:   3392d   208260  4.0  8425  3.2  6619
BLS Triple Threat Maddie VG-88 VEEV
5-11  2x  365d  29940  4.3  1297  3.2    951
Life:   1765d   110280  4.3  4691  3.2  3557
Dix Southland Millie EX-90 EEEV 2E
Life:   2976d   171240  3.5  6026  3.1  4120
Dix King Mickey VG-85 VVVV
5-10  2x  305d  21450  3.7  785  3.1  658
Fondon Penn-Gate Molly VG-87 VVVV
Life:   3399d   177880  3.8  6717

Medina



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

33 2nd thru 14th Dams
K&C-View Kingroyl Milady-ET VG-87 VVVVE
3-06  2x  307d  35720  4.0  1413  3.3  1195
Peak Milly Wckm 60202-ET VG-88 VVVVE
3-04  2x  343d  45470  5.3  2394  3.3  1486
• 3rd Wisconsin Fat
Pen-Col SS Milly-ET VG-85  DOM
2-02  2x  365d  34520  4.2  1443  3.4  1158
Pen-Col Bookem Mia-ET EX-90 VVVEE 2E
6-04  3x  330d  36010  3.4  1242  3.0  1097
Ms Gold-N-Oaks Maybaline-ET VG-88  DOM
2-08  2x  305d  28860  3.7  1072  3.2  935
Gold-N-Oaks S Marbella-ET VG-89  GMD DOM
2-00  2x  365d  31580  4.2  1321  3.2  1008
Gold-N-Oaks Morty Malibu-ET EX-92 EEEEE
1-11  2x  365d  31260  4.5  1420  3.0  930
Gold-N-Oaks Marshl Cinda-ET VG-87 GMD DOM
3-06  2x  365d  41950  4.1  1720  3.3  1383
Gold-N-Oaks Bosco Cinnamon EX-92 2E GMD
5-03  2x  350d  41550  4.8  1993  3.0  1244 
Gold-N-Oaks Duster Cindy VG-88 EEEVV  DOM
3-03  2x  365d  41700  4.3  1774  3.1  1299
Gold-N-Oaks Melwood Cinder VG-89  GMD
3-02  2x  365d  37090  3.4  1243  3.0  1130
Gold-N-Oaks Cinder Cinnamon VG-85
2-02  2x  340d  24230  3.9  939  3.1  753
Gold-N-Oaks Command Brandy VG-86
4-07  2x  301d  21620  4.6  999  3.2  686

CHAD RYAN & KRISTA LUEDTKE
N3934 HIGHWAY 175
FOND DU LAC, WI 54937
920-923-3528

K&C-VIEW HANANS MARSDEN
Registration Pending
Born: September 5, 2022

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +266M +76F +36P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.75T +2.93UDC +2.39FLC GTPI +2816G

K&C-View Huey Mademoiselle 
3208004011  Good Plus-83 VG-MS @ 2-05  TR TP TC
3-01  153d  12658  4.2  535  3.1  393  RIP

Milly Wckm
Mademoiselle

34
2nd thru 9th Dams
Cloverhill D Lindsay-Red-ET GP-81
2-11  3x  305d  27299  3.3  892  3.0  809
Cloverhillfm Sec Lochte-Red EX-93 EEVEE
4-10  2x  305d  29550  3.3  982  3.0  884
Ri-Val-Re Rlin Laura-Red-ET VG-88 VVEVV
2-04  2x  365d  22540  4.4  981  3.3  747 
Dyks Advent Lucy-Red-ET EX-93 EEEEE 2E 
3-09  3x  334d  28530  3.7  1056  3.5    993 
Life:   1433d   104350  3.7  3841  3.5  3618 
• Nom All-American R&W Sr 2-Year-Old 2008
• All-Utah Senior 2-Year-Old 2008 
   Maternal sister to Advent Lucy-Red 
   Dyks Kite Linda-Red-ET EX-95 3E
   4-01  2x  365d  36990  4.2  1562  3.5  1300 
   • All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2012 
Double-G Rubens Lindsay EX-94 EEEEE 4E  *RC 
9-09  2x  365d  31240  4.5  1415  3.2  1013 
Life:   2405d   164151  4.3  7051  3.4  5596
Crater Broker Lucky GP-83-CAN
3-11  2x  312d  20351  4.0  816  3.5  721
Crater Lisette Astro VG-86-CAN
3-09  2x  365d  27456  4.2  1164  3.2    880
Crater May Sheik Rocky VG-86-CAN
5-02  2x  302d  16859  4.2  708  3.5  589

LAUREN & BRAYDEN BREUNIG
8667 COUNTY HIGHWAY V
SAUK CITY, WI 53583
608-963-6819

JENNY-LOU ROPN LICORICE-RED
3242600135    TP TC TL TD
Born: March 2, 2022
GTPI +2306G +994M +2.46T +2.20UDC  12/22

Trent-Way-JS Rompen-Red-ET
3200914543  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1542M +43F +41P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.31T +2.36UDC +1.21FLC GTPI +2670G

Jenny-Lou Dplr Ladies First
3210307035  Good Plus-81 @ 2-03  TP TC TL TD
2-00  2x  342d  26505  4.3  1101  3.3  871
Due: April 4, 2023

LucyLochte



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

35
OWEN & KENDYLL KRESS
10623 COUNTY HIGHWAY XX
NEWTON, WI 53063
920-207-6523

KRESS-HILL STRUGGLE-RED-ET
3244967607
Born: June 25, 2022
GTPI +2092G +3.29T +2.78UDC  12/22

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV
PTA +150M +10F +15P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.16T +2.73UDC +1.50FLC GTPI +2207G

Kress-Hill Shimmer-Red-ET
3199990518  Good Plus-81 @ 3-01
2-10  2x  305d  22432  3.8  819  2.9  623

2nd thru 8th Dams
Ms Kresshill Sunkiss-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS 
  Maternal sister:
   Kress-Hill Ms Sundance-Red EX-92 EEEVE 2E
  • HM All-American R&W Aged Cow 2020
Siemers Destry Sunny-Red-ET EX-93 2E 
3-01  2x  305d  31384  4.1  1234  3.1  958
• Reserve Junior All-American R&W Aged Cow 2018 
• Junior All-American R&W 5-Year-Old 2016 
• Junior All-American R&W Senior 3-Year-Old 2014 
• 6x Junior All-American R&W Nominee 
Jerian Advent Sunny-Red-ET VG-85 VG-MS
Jerian Rmrkr Saffron-Red-ET EX-91 EEEEE GMD 
4-00  3x  365d  39590  3.2  1276  2.9  1132 
Life:   1160d   109330  3.5  3879  3.0  3286
Jerian Milestone Sherry EX-94 4E GMD DOM  RC
6-00  3x  365d  49000  3.7    1797  2.8    1395
Life:   4247d   413760  3.7  15379  3.0  13063
• All-Wisconsin 5-Year-Old 2000
• Member All-Wisconsin Produce of Dam 2000
Jerian Rookie Sunshine EX-94 3E  GMD DOM
8-08  3x  365d  51870  3.7    1937  3.0  1555
Life:   2855d   280990  4.0  11200  3.2  9009 
• Res All-Wisconsin 125,000 Lb Cow 1998
• All-Wisconsin Produce of Dam 1998
Berkshire-Valley Star Siss EX-93 5E  GMD DOM
8-11  2x  365d  48430  3.8    1848  2.9    1411
Life:   4230d   363730  3.8  13986  3.1  11098

Sunkiss Sunny

36
KAMPHUIS FARMS LLC & MYSTIK-KREEK FARM
N4884 OAK GROVE RD
BRANDON, WI 53919
920-904-2366

MARCH CALF
Registration Pending
Born: March 2023

Jacobs Showtime-ET
CAN 111576086  RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -83M +63F +28P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.75T +1.91UDC +1.79FLC GTPI +2445G
- OR -
Avant-Garde-I Latenite-Red-ET
CAN 13507027  PC TY TV TL TD
PTA +1021M +26F +23P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.02T +1.95UDC +.97FLC GTPI +2366G

Mystik-Kreek Avlc Banff-Red
144557662  Excellent-94 EEEEE  TC TL TD
4-11  2x  272d  26530  4.1  1083  2.8  734
3-06  2x  305d  23970  3.4    826  3.1  748
2-04  2x  305d  23090  3.9    904  3.1  719

2nd thru 10th Dams
Mystik-Kreek Atw Britney-ET RC
  Maternal sisters:
  Miss Rainy Bonnet-Red-ET EX-90
  Ja-Va-Za Rampage Bryte-Red EX-90 
Cherrie-Kreek Bonnie-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
6-01  2x  365d  42820  4.3  1827  3.1  3472
Pinehurst-FL Britney-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-09  2x  365d  29000  4.0  1155  3.4  982
Pinehurst Burgandy-Red-ET EX-90 EX-MS
4-11  2x  365d  30116  4.2  1258  3.4  1019
Pinehurst Beaujolais-Red EX-94 EEEEE 3E
7-06  3x  365d  50730  3.5  1780  2.8  1421
Life:   2180d   221410  3.3  7296  3.0  6627
• All-American R&W 1991 and 1994
• Six time R&W All-American Nominee
Pinehurst Fascination-ET EX-90  RC 
3-09  3x  365d  34390  3.3  1145  2.8  970
Pinehurst Pleasure EX-93 4E GMD
Life:   6 Lact   203770  3.6  7210
• 1st Jr 2 Yr Old Eastern National 1981
Pinehurst Precious EX-95 4E GMD
Life:  10 Lact  266416  3.4  9080
• All-American 5 Yr Old Cow 1982
• Res All-American 1979 & 1980
Jan-Com Fond Matt Matilda EX-97 5E GMD
10-10  3x  365d  35631  3.9  1391
Life:   9 Lact     243580  3.6  8775
• Jr All-American Aged Cow 1977

Banff



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

37

38
MELL-VIEW FARMS
W9601 RICHARDS RD
LODI, WI 53555
608-575-2009

MELL-VIEW UNSTOP STACEY-RED
3247835348
Born: December 2, 2022

Riverdown Unstopabull-Red
CAN 11801450   TY TV TL
PTA -429M -24F -24P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.18T +2.20UDC +1.39FLC GTPI +1975G

Milksource Jordy Selena-Red
3149892856  Good Plus-82 @ 2-00

2nd thru 10th Dams
Milksource AV Source-Red-ET EX-91 VEEEE
3-01  2x  305d  26950  3.9  1052  3.5  945
Blondin Redman Seisme-Red-ETS EX-97 2E  4*
3-09  2x  365d  43763  3.6  1585  2.9  1272
Life:   1794d   167944  3.9  6490  3.3  5306
• Unan All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• International R&W Cow of Year 2013
• Unan All-American R&W Aged Cow 2012
• All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2010 & 2011
Blondin R Marker Supra VG-89-CAN  12*  RC
3-06  2x  364d  30256  4.2  1281  3.2  959
• Grand Champion Lachute 2004
Blondin Skychief Supra  EX-93-3E-CAN  35*
9-04  2x  365d  42758  4.1    1733  3.1  1305
Life:   6 Lact   263796  3.9  10207  3.4  8955
• Grand Champion Papineau 2000
• Grand Champion Berthier 2001
Blondin Starbuck Superlass VG-87-CAN  17*
11-9  2x  365d  36180  4.1  1479  3.1  1131
Life:   8 Lact   250196  3.8  9486  3.2  7941
Diamond Hill Warden Lass VG-87 VVEV-CAN
Life:   5 Lact   108883  3.9  4284  3.2  3514 
Diamond Hill Tempo Misty VG-85 VG-MS  2*
Life: 7 Lact   104558  3.9  4114
Diamond Hill Poplar B VG-85-CAN
Broughton Lea Poplar EX-CAN  2*
Life:   12 Lact  187431  4.3  8128
• Grand Champion Atlantic Championship 1975
• Grand Champion NS Championship 1973 & 1975

Source-Red Seisme

SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS LLC
N3832 COUNTY HIGHWAY W
EDEN, WI 53019
920-602-6449

2ND-LOOK SPRING CALF-RED
Registration Pending
Born: March, 2023

Blondin Luxor-Red
CAN 111239184  TY TV
PTA -346M -27F -10P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.63T +1.99UDC +1.02FLC GTPI +1794G

Milksource A Scarlet-Red-ET
3130676034  Excellent-91 EEEVE
4-02  2x  316d  25614  3.8  973  3.3  847
3-01  2x  300d  24698  4.1  992  3.2  791
1-11  2x  347d  21048  3.8  790  3.3  693

2nd thru 9th Dams
Blondin Redman Seisme-Red-ETS EX-97 2E  4*
3-09  2x  365d  43763  3.6  1585  2.9  1272
Life:   1794d   167944  3.9  6490  3.3  5306
• Unan All-American R&W 125,000 Lb Cow 2014
• International R&W Cow of Year 2013
• Unan All-American R&W Aged Cow 2012
• All-Canadian R&W Mature Cow 2010 & 2011
Blondin R Marker Supra VG-89-CAN  12*  RC
3-06  2x  364d  30256  4.2  1281  3.2  959
• Grand Champion Lachute 2004
Blondin Skychief Supra  EX-93-3E-CAN  35*
9-04  2x  365d  42758  4.1    1733  3.1  1305
Life:   6 Lact   263796  3.9  10207  3.4  8955
• Grand Champion Papineau 2000
• Grand Champion Berthier 2001
Blondin Starbuck Superlass VG-87-CAN  17*
11-9  2x  365d  36180  4.1  1479  3.1  1131
Life:   8 Lact   250196  3.8  9486  3.2  7941
Diamond Hill Warden Lass VG-87 VVEV-CAN
Life:   5 Lact   108883  3.9  4284  3.2  3514 
Diamond Hill Tempo Misty VG-85 VG-MS  2*
Life: 7 Lact   104558  3.9  4114
Diamond Hill Poplar B VG-85-CAN
Broughton Lea Poplar EX-CAN  2*
Life:   12 Lact  187431  4.3  8128
• Grand Champion Atlantic Championship 1975
• Grand Champion NS Championship 1973 & 1975

Seisme

Seisme



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

39
YVONNE PREDER
N4297 CEDAR LANE RD
PLYMOUTH, WI 53073
920-893-0692

SCENIC-MORAINE JAGGER ADDY
  3260839978
Born: September 4, 2022

Peak Jagger-ET
3205436591  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -17M +52F +24P 81R 12/22
PTA +3.69T +2.94UDC +2.03FLC GTPI +2670G

Scenic-Moraine Tatoo Amber
3140296706  Very Good-88 VG-MS @ 3-05
2-00  2x  365d  27820  4.1  1134  3.3  905

Same family:
Idee Windbrook Lynzi EX-95-CAN 4E 2*
• Reserve All-America 4-Yr-Old 2018
• Reserve All-Canadian 4-Yr-Old 2018
• All-Canadian Junior 3-Yr-Old 2017
• Reserve All-American Junior 3-Yr-Old 2017 
• Reserve All-Canadian Junior 2-Yr-Old 2016 
• Reserve All-American Junior 2-Yr-Old 2016 
• Reserve All-American Spring Yearling 2015
• HM All-Canadian Junior Yearling 2015

2nd Dam
Black-Satin Diamond-ET VG-87
3-05  2x  365d  29500  4.7  1383  3.6  1058
Greenlark G Jasper Lucerne-ET VG-88 VEEVV
4-03  2x  365d  37890  4.1  1560  3.1  1179
Life:   1595d  129570  4.2  5444  3.2  4178
• Res All-Wisconsin Sr 2-Yr-Old 2011
Carldot Goldwyn Legacy-ET GP-81-CAN
2-03  2x  365d  22645  4.1  928  3.1  704
Idee Integrity Liva-ET VG-89-CAN
3-09  2x  365d  31534  4.9  1534  3.0  943
C Ravenswell Lydia EX-92 EEEE  DOM  19*
5-01  2x  365d  24578  4.6  1125  3.2  779
Spring Farm Miss Lynn-ET VG-CAN
2-11  2x  329d  22335  4.0  888  3.6  811
Spring Farm Miss Connie VG-88  2*
8-00  2x  305d  21420  3.9    840
Spring Farm Miss Citation VG-87  3*
6-04  2x  365d  27725  3.8  1054
Life:  11 Lacs   215519  3.7  7952 
Spring Farm Miss Pathfinder EX-CAN  8*
Life:  12 Lact  242021  3.6  8814
Spring Farm Fond Pathfinder VG-CAN *5 
 Life:  11  Lacs  202334  3.7  7582
Eveermot Pathfinder Ormsby VG-CAN *3 
 Life:  10 Lacs  190482  3.6  6927
• HM All-Canadian 3-Yr-Old Cow 1948 
Eveermot Pabst Ormsby VG-CAN *3 

40
WILLIAM KARRELS
1125 DIXIE RD
PORT WASHINGTON, WI 53074
262-707-3998

INTEGRITY LECTRIC SLIDE
145461948  TR TC TL TD  A2A2
Born: September 6, 2022
GTPI +2343G  12/22

Peak Jagger-ET
3205436591  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -17M +52F +24P 81R 12/22
PTA +3.69T +2.94UDC +2.03FLC GTPI +2670G

Integrity Oly Lectric Range
143861555  Excellent-91 EEVVE 2E  RC TL TD
4-07  2x  365d  32210  3.6  1153  3.1  983
3-06  2x  365d  20630  3.5    728  3.1  642
2-02  2x  365d  19700  4.1    799  3.0  592

2nd Dam
Integrity Lectricity-ET VG-86 VG-MS
4-03  2x  350d  27710  4.1  1141  3.2  891
3rd Dam
Integrity Lectric-ET VG-85 VG-MS
4th Dam
Integrity O Lightening EX-90 EEVVE 2E  DOM
5-05  2x  365d  32270  4.4  1426  3.2  1036 
Life:   1489d   105228  4.3  4530  2.9  3049
5th Dam
Integrity Outside Layne-ET EX-90 VEEVE
5-09  2x  357d  29180  4.2  1222  2.9    845
Life:   1489d   105220  4.3  4230  2.9  3049
6th Dam
Integrity Lucre-ET VG-89 VEVVE
4-04  2x  305d  32170  3.4  1089  2.7    874
Life:   1367d   108470  3.7  4021  2.9  3168
7th Dam
Ever-Green-View Latex-ET VG-88 EX-MS GMD DOM
3-02  2x  305d  28530  3.8  1098  2.9  814
8th Dam
Ever-Green-View Le Grant-ET EX-90 2E GMD DOM 
4-00  3x  365d  50280  3.7  1874  3.1  1576
Life:   915d    102770  3.8   3856  3.2   3296
9th Dam
Ever-Green-View Leisure EX-91 2E GMD DOM 
7-07  3x  365d  48190  3.7  1788  3.0  1461
Life:   1411d   144420  3.8  5477  3.1  4497

Lynzi



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

41
2nd Dam
B-Long Jigsaw EX-90 EEEVE
5-03  2x  314d  38278  4.5  1707  3.4  1307
Life:   1337d   138040  4.7  6479  3.4  4735
3rd Dam
B-Long Soduko VG-86 VVVVV
3-04  2x  365d  40680  3.4  1364  3.0  1207
Life:     943d   103310  3.3  3374  2.9  3009
4th Dam
B-Long Lego VG-87  GMD
4-03  2x  365d  45780  3.2  1474  2.9  1305
Life:   1564d   164020  3.2  5202  2.9  4825  
5th Dam
B-Long Knex VG-88 EEEVV 
3-00  2x  364d  36040  3.5  1266  3.0  1090
6th Dam
B-Long CV Kerplunk VG-86 VG-MS
5-06  2x  348d  34260  3.8  1296  2.8    964
Life:   1518d   130430  3.8  4940  2.9  3778
7th Dam
B-Long Winken Atari EX-92 3E  GMD DOM
8-04  2x  365d  46340  4.8    2214  3.1  1444
Life:   2865d   302940  4.5  13582  3.1  9509

B-LONG HOLSTEINS
W10016 FIR RD
NEW LONDON, WI 54961
920-358-4000

B-LONG REFLECTION
145462305
Born: September 9, 2022

Croteau Lesperron Unix-ET
CAN 107567492  EX-96-CAN  TR TP TY TV TL TD
PTA +605M +21F +11P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.37T +2.21UDC +0.21FLC GTPI +2322G

B-Long Rubik
144641538  Very Good-85 VG-MS @ 2-08
2-11  2x  321d  35298  4.4  1569  3.5  1229
1-11  2x  324d  28240  4.6  1303  3.6  1013
Sire: King Doc
Maternal sister:
B-Long Zigsaw VG-87
1-11  2x  313d  32401  4.0  1287  3.3  1081

42
JAMES SATTLER
W2136 BEECHNUT LN
POY SIPPI, WI 54967
920-987-5049

POY-SIPPI KING ROYALMIDNITE
3215447586  
Born: June 1, 2022

Plain-Knoll King Royal-ET
74564764  Very Good-86  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +283M +57F +37P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.44T +1.96UDC +1.27FLC GTPI +2538G

Poy-Sippi Stormy Fever
3136717876  Good Plus-84 
4-11  2x  277d  29430  3.7  1088  3.1  900
2-04  2x  365d  27690  4.2  1173  3.2  899
3-09  2x  305d  25630  4.2  1071  3.1  787
5-11  2x  183d  22504  3.7    840  2.9  663  RIP
Sire: Crackholm Fever-ET

2nd Dam
Poy-Sippi Midnite Septstorm GP-83
5-10  2x  365d  36340  4.5  1648  3.2  1149
Life:   1148d   103230  4.2  4386  3.2  3350
3rd Dam
Poy-Sippi Finley BS Mid 9 VG-85
5-05  2x  365d  23060  3.6    821  3.4    818
Life:   2560d   128170  3.7  4689  3.4  4400
4th Dam
Poy-Sippi BW Elton MD9 VG-86 VG-MS
5-06  2x  365d  27310  3.3    913  3.1    842
Life:   1891d   107290  3.4  3602  3.2  3465
5th Dam
Poy-Sippi Elton Lead Mid VG-87 VVVVV
5-08  2x  321d  25540  3.4  861  3.1  803
6th Dam
Poy-Sippi Lead Mid 9-ET VG-86 VG-MS
5-01  2x  365d  22420  3.7  838  2.9  646
7th Dam
Poy-Sippi Midnight-ET VG-86 VG-MS  DOM
3-03  2x  322d  22640  4.6  1043  3.1  707
8h Dam
Poy-Sippi Val Ele Pioneer VG-87  GMD DOM
8-06  2x  305d  25710  4.1  1044  2.8    712
Life:   1525d   125610  4.0  5029  2.8  3488



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

43
JAKE HOESLY
N1639 MOUNT HOPE RD
BRODHEAD, WI 53520
608-897-4446

HOESLY WARRIOR NATALIA-RED
3268519548
Born: December 2, 2022

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -802M -19F -16P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.20T +1.66UDC +1.64FLC GTPI +1807G

Hoesly Absolute Namaste-Red
315046913  Very Good-87 VVEEV @ 4-08
3-04  2x  365d  28210  4.7  1318  3.6  1025
2-01  2x  365d  22700  4.6  1044  3.6    813

2nd thru 11th Dams
Hoesly Redliner Nadine-Red 
2-01  2x  358d  21548  4.0  855  3.2  694
Hoesly Advent Niagra-Red-ET VG-87 VG-MS
3-02  2x  358d  25570  4.0  1015  3.3    843
Life:   1838d   124070  3.8  4765  3.3  4077 
Hoesly Redwood Neon-Red EX-91 EEEEV
4-07  2x  365d  27600  4.0  1114  3.2  884
• Nom All-Americann R&W Summer Yearling 2007
Hoesly Ranger Nashota VG-87
5-01  2x  365d  30180  3.7  1124  2.8    856
Life:   2091d   131260  3.8  4931  2.9  3867
Hoesly Stardust Nina VG-85
2-02  2x  365d  20380  4.1  827  3.0  617
Wildvale Inspiration Neosho EX-91 EEEVV 2E 
5-06  2x  365d  25450  4.0  1024  3.3    832
Life:   2072d   129270  4.1  5345  3.3  4327
Wildvale Wileeda Nanny EX-90 EVEV
6-01  2x  309d  21040  4.2    885  3.3    691
Life:   2004d   125010  4.1  5073  3.3  4095
Wildvale Triple Threat Nancy VG-88 EVEV 
4-10  2x  318d  20010  5.3  1055  3.5    691
Life:    2127d  118730  4.7  5549  3.4  2668 
Wildvale P M Nora VG-87
Life:  2505d  137840  3.7  5123
Wildvale F M Becky VG-85 VG-MS
6-06  2x  345d  21450  3.7  802

Neon-Red

DONATION LOT

LOT DONOR: GENE DROUGHT
262-210-1344 CELL

All proceeds awarded to Wasupaca-Waushara 
Junior Holstein Association.

TWO #1 EMBRYOS
Conventional flush to female sexed semen.

Val-Bisson Doorman-ET 
CAN 107281711  EX-90-CAN  TR TP TY TV TL  A2A2
PTA -475M +13F +9P 99R 12/22
PTA +2.47T +1.60UDC +.68FLC  GTPI +2142G

Ms West View Sid Hazel-ET
71889111  Very Good-88 VEVVE @ 3-11
3-04  2x  333d  29400  4.0  1179  3.6  1050
2-02  2x  363d  15950  3.6    578  3.6    579

2nd Dam
Hazels Gldwn Hope-ET
2-08  2x  305d  25100  4.2  1053  3.4  850
3rd Dam
Quality-Ridge Stormi Hazel EX-96 EEEEE 2E  3*
5-01  2x  365d  40320  4.6  1844  3.0  1204”
Life:   2061d   184130  4.3  7858  3.3  6044
• Res All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2011
• HHM All-American 125,000 Lb Cow 2010
• HHM All-American Aged Cow 2009
• Unanimous All-American 5-Year-Old 2008
• All-Canadian 5-Year-Old 2008
• HHM All-American 4-Year-Old 2007
• Unanimous All-American Jr 3-Yr-Old 2006
• HM All-American Jr 2-Year-Old 2005
4th Dam
Quality-Ridge SS Heidi EX-90 EEEVV 2E
5-06  2x  305d  24290  3.7    908  3.2    780
Life:   2484d   156500  3.8  6021  3.3  5171
5th Dam
Quality-Edge Astre Hazel VG-88 VEEEV

Full sister to Gldwyn Hope 
Hazels Gldwn Hatty-ET EX-95  
• Nominated All-American Aged Cow 2017 
• Grand Champion, Northeast Fall Nat’l 2017
Maternal sister to Gldwyn Hope
Quality-Ridge Champ Hope EX-95-CAN
5-11  2x  353d  41321  4.0  1673  3.0  1259 
• All-West Mature Cow 2011

44

Sid Hazel Stormi Hazel



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

45
DORSLAND FARMS
5781 COUNTY HIGHWAY M
JUNCTION CITY, WI 54443
715-340-0422

DORSLAND ENVY CHIEF EIKON
3224626932
Born: March 11, 2022

Stantons Chief-ET
3129015989  TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +782M +9F +20P 98R 12/22
PTA +2.24T +2.26UDC +.52FLC GTPI +2299G

Dorsland Encore Ego Envy
3124940409  Excellent-90 EEEVV
4-06  2x  345d  29460  3.1    907  3.3    964
5-08  2x  294d  27960  3.4    940  3.2    907
3-03  2x  339d  22030  3.7    806  3.4    747
2-03  2x  299d  20760  3.0    625  3.4    709
Life:   1296d   101970  3.3  3386  3.3  3392

2nd thru 9th Dams
Dorsland Elnino Ceasar Ego EX-90 EVEVE
3-11  2x  365d  26010  3.1  799  3.5  907
Dorsland Edge Laurin Elnino
Dorsland Ebbe Aspen Edge-ET GP-80
2-03  2x  365d  23810  3.6  859  3.2  759
Dorsland Elly Durham Ebbe EX-91 EEEVE 2E
7-00  2x  365d  30350  3.2    969  3.1  840
Dorsland Elite Luke Elly-ET EX-91 EEEEE 2E
 3-00  2x  365d  32100  3.0    964  2.8    908
Life:   2259d   165130  3.1  5136  2.8  4659
Dorsland Inspiration Elite EX-90 EEEEE 3E
4-03  2x  365d  35890  3.0  1074  2.9  1040
Life:   2428d   192390  3.1  5937  3.0  5784
Dorsland Elsie-Joe Ellen EX-91 3E  GMD DOM
9-06  2x  365d  32160  3.9  1252  2.9    947
Life:   2859d   197820  4.0  7875  3.1  6088
Dorsland Ella Conductor Elsie EX-90 EEEEE 3E
Life:   2912d   179460  3.4  6086  2.9  4670

46
HARDSCRABBLE FARMS
19303 125TH AVENUE
JIM FALLS, WI 54748
715-828-9624

HARDSCRABBLE WARRIOR TIC
3250041540    RC
Born: December 1, 2022

Mr Blondin Warrior-Red-ET
3139655530  TP TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -802M -19F -16P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.20T +1.66UDC +1.64FLC GTPI +1807G

Hardscrabble Hypnotic Toc
3135548465  Very Good-87 VG-MS
4-10  3x  365d  34900  3.5  1235  3.3  1159
3-10  3x  313d  33830  3.8  1273  3.3  1047
2-10  3x  311d  32520  3.7  1207  3.1  1022
2-00  3x  287d  26670  3.2    857  3.0    808
Life:   1276d   127920  3.6  4572  3.2  4077

2nd Dam
Hardscrabble Duece Tic GP-82
5-00  3x  293d  32390  3.9  1273  3.1    991
Life:   1295d   118600  3.5  4121  3.1  3676
3rd Dam
Hardscrabble Potter Tots GP-82
4-11  2x  365d  33480  3.7  1254  3.0  1016
Life:   1361d   102320  4.1  4144  3.2  3232
4th Dam
Hardscrabble Tred VG-85 V-MS
8-08  3x  365d  34240  3.4  1156  2.8    971
Life:   2800d   203830  3.7  7454  2.9  5969
5th Dam
Hardscrabble Tissile GP-81 VG-MS
3-02  2x  365d  30490  4.0  1220  2.9  896

47

STONE-FRONT ALTITUDE HARLEY
3250770098    RC
Born: September 10, 2022

ANDREW & LYNETTE BUTTLES
5027 STATE HIGHWAY 81
LANCASTER, WI 53813
608-723-4712

Farnear Altitude-Red-ET 
3128013348   TC TY TV TL TD
PTA +150M +10F +15P 98R 12/22
PTA +3.16T +2.73UDC +1.50FLC GTPI +2207G

Stone-Front Artist Hurley
3204055647  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 2-06
2-00  2x  335d  26551  4.2  1103  3.3  863
3-02  2x  131d  12480  3.9    486  2.8  355  RIP

2nd thru 7th Dams
Stone-Front Deceivr Hilbert GP-84 VG-MS
3-11  3x  297d  34770  5.1  1773  2.9    991
Life:   1180d   127010  4.1  5212  2.9  3678
Stone-Front Credible Hawaii 
4-00  3x  318d  40530  4.4  1783  2.9  1182
Life:   1243d   144620  4.0  5819  2.9  4198
Stone-Front Jz Honolulu-TW GP-82
4-06  2x  286d  33990  3.6  1228  3.1  1057
Life:   1425d   122590  3.6  4439  3.1  3798
Stone-Front Canyon Happy GP-83
3-05  2x  365d  27710  3.9  1082  3.2  877
Stone-Front Fred Hawthorn VG-85 VG-MS
5-00  2x  346d  31280  3.8  1174  3.2  1003
Life:   2081d   165000  4.0  6682  3.1  5135
Stone-Front Encore Hollyhoc GP-83 VG-MS
8-07  2x  365d  41230  3.6  1497  2.9  1185
Life:   2389d   207370  3.7  7734  3.0  6221 



Waupaca-Waushara Show Opportunity Sale

48
COLTAN & EASTAN BROWN
N42794 ROSKOS RD
STRUM, WI 54770
715-695-3125

CHOICE OF HEIFER CALVES
From pedigrees A, B C & D

• 35% down and balance in 60 days or when the 
calf is selected no later than June 1, 2023.

A

B

C

D

SHOWTIME FROM THE ROXY FAMILY

Calf due March 1, 2023

Jacobs Showtime-ET
CAN 111576086    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -83M +63F +28P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.75T +1.91UDC +1.79FLC GTPI +2445G

MS-AOL Recharge-Red-ET
3203988066  Good Plus-84 VG-MS @ 2-06
Sire: Riverdown Unstopabull-Red

2nd thru 5th Dams
Miss Roxys Recovery-Red EX-92 EEEEE 2E
6-02  2x  305d  31730  4.2  1331  2.8  897
• HM All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2012
Galestone Ava Rae-Red-ET EX-91 VEVEE  
3-09  2x  329d  24680  3.8    949  3.0    740
Scientific Rubirae Socks-ET  EX-93 3E  DOM  RC 
5-08  2x  365d  43050  4.2  1809  3.1  1331
Scientific Jubilant Rae-ET EX-90 DOM  RC
5-11  2x  365d  38880  4.1  1608  3.6  1403
Next five dams EX Roxys

DOC OR WILLOWS FROM THE ROXY FAMILY

Calf due March, 2023 and will be tested for sire.

Woodcrest King Doc 
3132417775  GTPI +2783G 
OR
Blondin Willows-Red
CAN 111633735  GTPI +2222  A2A2

Rocky-Run Altitude Highly
3209771530    RC

2nd thru 6th Dams
Ms-AOL Black Diamond-ET EX-91 VEVEE  RC
Miss Roxys Recovery-Red EX-92 EEEEE 2E
6-02  2x  305d  31730  4.2  1331  2.8  897
• HM All-American R&W Milking Yearling 2012
Galestone Ava Rae-Red-ET EX-91 VEVEE  
3-09  2x  329d  24680  3.8    949  3.0    740
Scientific Rubirae Socks-ET  EX-93 3E  DOM  RC 
5-08  2x  365d  43050  4.2  1809  3.1  1331
Scientific Jubilant Rae-ET EX-90 DOM  RC
Next five dams EX Roxys

SHOWTIME FROM KING DOC

Calf due March 26, 2023

Jacobs Showtime-ET
CAN 111576086    RC TC TY TV TL TD
PTA -83M +63F +28P 82R 12/22
PTA +2.75T +1.91UDC +1.79FLC GTPI +2445G

East-Colt Doc Hanna
3234744354

2nd thru 6th Dams
Canary Defender Sam VG-88 EVVVV
5-00  2x  305d  28030  3.2  898  3.0  828
Canary Bradnick Nevada EX-91 EEEEE 2E
5-04  2x  336d  34510  3.4  1178  2.9  990
Canary Atlantic Lillian EX-91 EEEVE
3-04  2x  305d  28110  2.7  762  3.3  918
Canary Champion Candy VG-88 EX-MS
4-00  2x  326d  33480  2.9  978  3.2  1056
Canary Gibson Gillian-TW EX-91 EEEEE 3E
7-10  2x  305d  29750  4.6  1347  3.3  977
Next Dam EX-93

HANANS FROM CARAMAC-RED FAMILY

Calf due March 1, 2023

Siemers Exc Hanans 31753-ET
3143986722  TR TP TC TY TV TL TD  A2A2
PTA +266M +76F +36P 82R 12/22
PTA +3.75T +2.93UDC +2.39FLC GTPI +2816G

Indianhead Buttercup-Red-ET
3214536199  Very Good-87 VVVVV @ 2-09

2nd thru 6th Dams
Indianhead Rdnk Cantina-Red EX-92 EEVEE
4-05  2x  345d  24050  3.6  857  3.3  804
Indianhead Destry Calina EX-90 EEVVE RC
3-01  3x  319d  27820  3.7  1041  3.3  924
Indianhead Rlindy Cindy-Red EX-93 EEEVE
3-07  3x  305d  29410  3.5  1033  3.2  940
Greenlea Talent Cat-Red-ET EX-94 EEEEE 2E
5-05  3x  322d  36180  3.6  1316  3.2  1158
• All-American R&W 5-Yr-Old Cow 2011
Yursden Kite Caramac-Red EX-92 EEEEE 
• All-American R&W 4-Yr-Old Cow 2006
• All-American R&W Jr 2-Yr-Old Cow 2004

Recovery



Thank You to our Sponsors!

Kelly K Trebus
Agent

40 S Main Street
Clintonville, WI 54929-1532
Bus 715 823 5115 Fax 715 823 1426
kelly@kellytrebus.com

Walk in, Mail in, Call in, Click in®

05483562

$8
per month

SUBSCRIBE
NOW

www.holsteininternational.com/subscribe



FOR YOUR INFORMATION . . .

Embryo Packages: Embryos sold on a per embryo basis times the number of embryos offered 
in the package unless otherwise noted or announced. Shipping arrangements or pickup 
of the embryos, including all expenses, are the buyer’s responsibility. No embryos will be 
released before payment is made.

Terms of Sales for ET Choices: 35% down due sale day; 65% upon selection at no later than 4 
months of age based on age of youngest calf born. Seller entitled to $5.00 per day board 
after 4 months, based on age of youngest calf born in the group from which selection is 
made. Seller to complete blood typing and pay all necessary registry and other applicable 
fees to obtain registry certificate.

Terms of Sale: Payment in full on sale day by cash or good check unless prior written 
arrangements have been made with the seller and/or sale management.  For buyers not in 
attendance, full payment for purchases is due to the sale manager within 5 business days 
of the sale.  No exceptions.  Any special terms MUST have prior approval by seller or sale 
management.  Partners reserve the right to bid on all partnership consignments. No animals 
will be released until payment is received. All payments to be made payable to:  Waupaca-
Waushara Holstein Association. Send payment to: Dan Peterson, E756 County Highway V, 
Scandinavia, WI 54977

Announcements: Sale day announcements take precedence over printed material.

Accidents: The Waupaca-Waushara Holstein Association, consignors and owners of the 
grounds are not responsible for accidents. 

131163

109 N. Mill Street, Weyauwega, WI 54983
920-867-2870

Monday-Saturday 8a-5p, Sunday 9a-5p
www.stardairy.com

Voted Best Cheese Store

Cheese • Gifts • Beer & Liquor
Downtown Weyauwega

Cheese • String Cheese • Curds • Summer Sausage • Hot Sticks
Cheese Spreads • Cheese & Sausage Trays • Gift Boxes

MADE
TO

ORDER

See us for
all your
party
needs

2020 20192021

6 Years In a Row!

2018 2017 2016
AND 2022

7



WAUPACA-WAUSHARA
Show Opportunity Sale

36th Annual

B-LONG HOLSTEINS, NEW LONDON, WI ................................................ 41
BOOTH, AVA, CAMPBELL & ROYCE, PLYMOUTH, WI ............................. 29
BREUNIG & FISCHER, MANITOWOC, WI ............................................... 28
BREUNIG, LAUREN & BRAYDEN, SAUK CITY, WI .................................... 34
BRICCO, BRENDA, MARION, WI .......................................................  4, 31
BROWN, COLTAN & EASTAN, STRUM, WI ............................................... 48
BUTTLES, ANDREW & LYNETTE, LANCASTER, WI .................................. 47
DORSLAND FARMS, JUNCTION CITY, WI ................................................ 45
DROUGHT, GENE, DONATION LOT ......................................................... 44
FAIRBANKS, ABBY, ANAMOSA, IA ...................................................  6, 20
GIESE, WAYNE & SAMANTHA, EDGAR, WI .............................................  5
GUNST, MATT, ELIZABETH, CATHRYN & CHRIS, PINE RIVER, WI ........... 30
HARDSCRABBLE FARMS, JIM FALLS, WI ............................................... 46
HEATHERSTONE, KINYON & FLANNERY, BARABOO, WI ....................... 16
HEINSOHN, ZIEMBA & HAMMERAND, KIRKLAND, IL .............................  3
HINTZ, JUSTIN & KOTTI, OGDENSBURG, WI ......................................... 13
HOESLY, JAKE, BRODHEAD, WI .............................................................. 43
HOLLE OAKS DAIRY LLC, BALDWIN, WI ................................................ 19
KAMPHUIS FARMS LLC, BRANDON, WI .................................................. 14
KAMPHUIS & MYSTIK KREEK, BRANDON, WI ........................................ 36
KARRELS, WILLIAM, PORT WASHINGTON, WI ....................................... 40
KERNDT, BRADLEY, LANSING, IA ........................................................... 15
KRESS, OWEN & KENDYLL, NEWTON, WI ............................................... 35

KROHLOW, TRAVIS & SAVANNAH, BLACK CREEK, WI .............................. 17
KRUSCHKE, JAKE, NEW RICHMOND, WI ...................................................  1
MAUK, NATALIE, BRAXTON & JAYDEN, PLYMOUTH, WI ...........................  2
MCCULLOUGH, RACHEL, JUDA, WI ......................................................... 11
MELL-VIEW FARMS, LODI, WI ................................................................. 38
MOEDE, MEGAN, ALGOMA, WI ............................................................... 26
NEHLS, SHAWN & SETH, HUSTISFORD, WI ............................................. 24
NOVA REGISTERED HOLSTEINS, NEW RICHMOND, WI ............................ 12
OLSON, DANIEL, LENA, WI .....................................................................  8
PIECHOWSKI, RICHARD, WAUPACA, WI ................................................. 32
PREDER, YVONNE, PLYMOUTH, WI ......................................................... 39
ROYAL VISTA & WINKEL, PICKETT, WI .....................................................  7
RYAN, DYLAN & CAMERON, FOND DU LAC, WI ....................................... 27
RYAN & LUEDTKE, FOND DU LAC, WI .................................................... 33
SATTLER, JAMES, POY SIPPI, WI ............................................................ 42
SCHMIDT, AUSTEN, CASCADE, WI .......................................................... 22
SCHUH, JOSEPH, SEYMOUR, WI ...............................................................  9
SECOND-LOOK HOLSTEINS LLC, EDEN WI .............................................. 37
SIEMERS HOLSTEIN FARMS , INC., NEWTON, WI ..................................... 21
TOWNLINE ACRES, BIRNAMWOOD, WI ................................................... 23
VANDOSKE, BRIANNE, BROOKLYN & REID, CLEVELAND, WI .................. 18
WINKEL, JEFFREY, PICKETT, WI ............................................................. 10
WITTMUS & ZWIEFELHOFER, VALDERS, WI ........................................... 25






